
Place Name Bib No Age GenderAge Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Dillon Quintana 291 21 M 1 TOP 0:37:46.2 0:37:47.5 5:24/M

2 David Larpenteur 197 31 M 2 TOP 0:39:12.7 0:39:13.7 5:36/M

3 Johnsen Colton 544 18 M 3 TOP 0:39:23.2 0:39:24.5 5:38/M

4 Patrick Blair 18 32 M 1 30-34 0:41:02.0 0:41:05.3 5:52/M

5 Michael Holz 413 45 M 1 45-49 0:42:36.7 0:42:39.8 6:05/M

6 Eric Steiger 497 16 M 1 15-19 0:42:38.9 0:42:41.5 6:05/M

7 Derek Thornton 367 33 M 2 30-34 0:43:00.6 0:43:02.3 6:09/M

8 Joshua Weiss 399 39 M 1 35-39 0:43:39.3 0:43:40.8 6:14/M

9 Derek Holz 412 17 M 2 15-19 0:43:54.1 0:43:55.5 6:16/M

10 DenAdel Alan 540 25 M 1 25-29 0:43:58.4 0:44:00.3 6:17/M

11 DeWaard Brooke 538 16 M 3 15-19 0:44:02.2 0:44:05.1 6:17/M

12 Abbas Theophilus 363 15 M 4 15-19 0:44:32.7 0:44:35.8 6:22/M

13 Kavan Manson 218 36 M 2 35-39 0:44:39.9 0:44:43.6 6:23/M

14 Ken Koenig 190 50 M 1 Top Fin 0:44:46.1 0:44:49.2 6:24/M

15 Carl Winter 470 49 M 2 45-49 0:44:50.7 0:44:53.3 6:24/M

16 David White-Espin 467 55 M 2 Top Fin 0:44:52.5 0:44:54.1 6:25/M

17 Paul Frazey 114 46 M 3 45-49 0:45:39.3 0:45:41.5 6:31/M

18 Joe Bisignano 474 55 M 3 Top Fin 0:46:18.7 0:46:21.7 6:37/M

19 Alma Mcmurtry 439 36 F 1 TOP 0:46:32.4 0:46:36.3 6:39/M

20 DeWaard Ryan 537 43 M 1 40-44 0:47:28.2 0:47:33.5 6:47/M

21 Paul Behrens 17 33 M 3 30-34 0:47:38.0 0:48:24.6 6:48/M

22 Mark Harding 136 57 M 1 55-59 0:47:50.8 0:47:55.8 6:50/M

23 Sebastian Ceaser 45 19 M 5 15-19 0:47:51.6 0:49:02.3 6:50/M

24 Henry James 422 58 M 2 55-59 0:48:16.5 0:48:21.9 6:54/M

25 Dave Bushnell 35 42 M 2 40-44 0:48:25.0 0:48:35.5 6:55/M

26 Robert Vater 382 32 M 4 30-34 0:48:26.5 0:48:31.1 6:55/M

27 Terry Carlson 446 50 M 1 50-54 0:48:38.4 0:48:42.8 6:57/M

28 Nels Postma 287 46 M 4 45-49 0:48:41.7 0:48:46.5 6:57/M

29 Jeff deWitt 84 50 M 2 50-54 0:49:18.2 0:49:22.6 7:03/M

30 Christopher VanderHaak 380 25 M 2 25-29 0:49:49.9 0:49:52.8 7:07/M

31 Tim Mayock 222 29 M 3 25-29 0:50:13.2 0:50:21.3 7:10/M

32 Marissa Hielkema 481 20 F 2 TOP 0:50:16.4 0:50:20.3 7:11/M

33 Dwight Baker 10 50 M 3 50-54 0:50:23.4 0:50:29.2 7:12/M

34 Lindsay Mann-King 217 32 F 3 TOP 0:50:38.7 0:50:43.6 7:14/M

35 Adam Wilkinson 406 39 M 3 35-39 0:50:49.0 0:51:43.8 7:16/M

36 Marie Beaver 14 50 F 1 Top Fin 0:51:00.2 0:51:05.3 7:17/M

37 Jen Gallant 120 46 F 1 45-49 0:51:04.4 0:51:09.6 7:18/M

38 Zach Brown 30 33 M 5 30-34 0:51:12.7 0:51:35.6 7:19/M

39 Macceleer Bret 547 37 M 4 35-39 0:51:13.6 0:51:18.3 7:19/M

40 Polly Campbell 40 49 F 2 45-49 0:51:16.1 0:51:24.5 7:19/M

41 Matthew Kinney 187 41 M 3 40-44 0:51:43.0 0:52:43.1 7:23/M

42 Corcoran Greg 554 57 M 3 55-59 0:51:46.9 0:52:18.7 7:24/M

43 Barry Tisdale 369 54 M 4 50-54 0:51:48.4 0:51:54.3 7:24/M

44 Defenbaugh Jodi 520 37 F 1 35-39 0:52:02.4 0:52:04.9 7:26/M

45 Cassie Wiebe 403 32 F 1 30-34 0:52:14.4 0:53:09.1 7:28/M

46 Alicia Jenkins 175 28 F 1 25-29 0:52:14.8 0:52:21.9 7:28/M

47 Les Sharpe 328 65 M 1 65-69 0:52:19.5 0:52:25.8 7:28/M

48 Londa Bosch 22 43 F 1 40-44 0:52:50.9 0:53:02.7 7:33/M

49 Ariana Lee 503 35 F 2 35-39 0:53:03.6 0:53:15.7 7:35/M

50 Abby Walker 390 18 F 1 15-19 0:53:05.6 0:53:34.8 7:35/M

51 Lydia Carrick 482 31 F 2 30-34 0:53:19.3 0:53:22.8 7:37/M

52 Adam Pierce 282 33 M 6 30-34 0:53:33.7 0:53:48.1 7:39/M

Overall Finish List
Saturday, July 09, 2016

Chuckanut Foot Race

If you have questions regarding your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall Page 1 of 22



Place Name Bib No Age GenderAge Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

If you have questions regarding your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

53 Carol Frazey 113 47 F 3 45-49 0:53:35.3 0:53:43.9 7:39/M

54 Edward Bloom 469 45 M 5 45-49 0:53:39.0 0:54:19.6 7:40/M

55 Ashlee Van Den Top 377 16 F 2 15-19 0:53:49.7 0:53:54.3 7:41/M

56 David Jefferson 174 56 M 4 55-59 0:53:55.9 0:54:04.6 7:42/M

57 Connor Schmitz 318 15 M 6 15-19 0:54:03.2 0:54:10.8 7:43/M

58 Adam Ness 245 44 M 4 40-44 0:54:06.1 0:54:17.6 7:44/M

59 Justin Brown 29 31 M 7 30-34 0:54:09.5 0:54:50.6 7:44/M

60 Tim Burnett 34 36 M 5 35-39 0:54:09.7 0:55:30.9 7:44/M

61 Shannon Buckley 457 41 F 2 40-44 0:54:17.7 0:54:30.3 7:45/M

62 Kevin Mayock 221 64 M 1 60-64 0:54:31.2 0:54:39.8 7:47/M

63 Abby Erholm 97 31 F 3 30-34 0:54:32.6 0:55:19.5 7:47/M

64 Diana Robinson 299 49 F 4 45-49 0:54:42.8 0:55:09.1 7:49/M

65 Amy Angert 6 39 F 3 35-39 0:54:49.7 0:55:36.6 7:50/M

66 Bill Pech 273 66 M 2 65-69 0:54:51.9 0:55:00.2 7:50/M

67 Gina Crosswhite 64 44 F 3 40-44 0:54:53.6 0:55:03.4 7:50/M

68 Caitlin McGrane 225 28 F 2 25-29 0:55:06.5 0:55:26.6 7:52/M

69 Chelsea Olmsted 252 31 F 4 30-34 0:55:09.7 0:55:53.6 7:53/M

70 Willson James 533 61 M 2 60-64 0:55:12.1 0:55:17.9 7:53/M

71 Melissa Stoddard 351 35 F 4 35-39 0:55:13.4 0:55:24.8 7:53/M

72 Charles Dooley 86 60 M 3 60-64 0:55:14.9 0:55:20.1 7:53/M

73 Matt Hula 451 41 M 5 40-44 0:55:32.2 0:55:52.6 7:56/M

74 Ian Grinstad 450 36 M 6 35-39 0:55:36.4 0:56:14.8 7:57/M

75 Tessa Smith 338 14 F 1 1-14 0:55:37.6 0:55:42.3 7:57/M

76 Herok Lance 519 39 M 7 35-39 0:55:41.4 0:55:49.1 7:57/M

77 Gregory Pierce 483 28 M 4 25-29 0:55:41.5 0:55:55.8 7:57/M

78 Roberto Aguilera 2 48 M 6 45-49 0:55:51.9 0:56:18.9 7:59/M

79 Roberto jr Aguilera 3 18 M 7 15-19 0:55:52.2 0:56:19.7 7:59/M

80 John Resetar 492 51 M 5 50-54 0:56:03.0 0:56:18.2 8:00/M

81 Trent Wuster 409 45 M 7 45-49 0:56:05.0 0:56:24.8 8:01/M

82 Kerry Jones 181 61 F 2 Top Fin 0:56:18.4 0:56:23.3 8:03/M

83 Adrianus Olsthoorn 256 59 M 5 55-59 0:56:39.5 0:56:50.8 8:06/M

84 Emily Renteria 292 26 F 3 25-29 0:56:40.9 0:56:47.3 8:06/M

85 Blackburn Joel 551 44 M 6 40-44 0:56:44.2 0:57:01.6 8:06/M

86 Karen Beebe 16 47 F 5 45-49 0:56:51.7 0:57:03.1 8:07/M

87 Arlane Olson 253 58 F 3 Top Fin 0:56:57.3 0:57:07.2 8:08/M

88 Rose Muchael 518 47 M 8 45-49 0:56:59.5 0:57:29.8 8:08/M

89 Nicole Vettese 384 30 F 5 30-34 0:57:01.9 0:57:21.4 8:09/M

90 Meredith Stamey 458 33 F 6 30-34 0:57:07.5 0:57:21.8 8:10/M

91 Jeffrey Buswell 37 24 M 1 20-24 0:57:08.0 0:57:13.5 8:10/M

92 Kristi Lemm 204 45 F 6 45-49 0:57:13.1 0:57:20.2 8:10/M

93 Mark Bussell 36 54 M 6 50-54 0:57:13.1 0:57:20.6 8:10/M

94 Kelly Macintyre 502 38 F 5 35-39 0:57:15.6 0:57:23.5 8:11/M

95 Reese Watabayashi 397 13 M 1 1-14 0:57:31.2 0:57:48.3 8:13/M

96 Julie Steele 345 54 F 1 50-54 0:57:33.4 0:57:43.8 8:13/M

97 Sienna Smith 337 16 F 3 15-19 0:57:34.9 0:57:39.4 8:13/M

98 Leonhardo Eric 515 47 M 9 45-49 0:57:35.1 0:57:52.6 8:14/M

99 Jennifer Rinauro 295 46 F 7 45-49 0:57:40.1 0:58:33.6 8:14/M

100 Kamphouse Greg 511 39 M 8 35-39 0:57:42.6 0:57:45.7 8:15/M

101 David Park 268 33 M 8 30-34 0:57:46.9 0:58:28.6 8:15/M

102 Jeremy Hennings 150 28 M 5 25-29 0:58:06.2 0:58:21.8 8:18/M

103 Emily Pittis 460 19 F 4 15-19 0:58:06.4 0:58:35.1 8:18/M

104 Jennifer Pittis 459 52 F 2 50-54 0:58:06.5 0:58:35.3 8:18/M

105 Ashley Vater 381 30 F 7 30-34 0:58:17.2 0:59:04.3 8:20/M

106 Felice Keegahn 182 42 F 4 40-44 0:58:17.3 0:58:20.6 8:20/M

107 David Bourey 23 52 M 7 50-54 0:58:18.5 0:59:01.1 8:20/M

108 Tim Jensen 180 49 M 10 45-49 0:58:19.7 0:58:42.3 8:20/M

109 Brown Marty 535 59 M 6 55-59 0:58:28.9 0:58:36.3 8:21/M

110 John Furman 117 52 M 8 50-54 0:58:40.7 0:59:00.3 8:23/M
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111 Marvin Sargent 311 52 M 9 50-54 0:58:42.0 0:59:04.6 8:23/M

112 Kendyl Otter 263 15 F 5 15-19 0:58:49.0 0:59:15.8 8:24/M

113 Darrin Otter 262 47 M 11 45-49 0:58:51.1 0:59:17.4 8:24/M

114 Marissa Jenkins 177 25 F 4 25-29 0:59:03.4 0:59:11.1 8:26/M

115 Jon Mutchler 465 56 M 7 55-59 0:59:13.2 0:59:45.8 8:28/M

116 Sebastien Boucher 456 37 M 9 35-39 0:59:25.6 1:00:16.3 8:29/M

117 Kevin Turnbull 372 33 M 9 30-34 0:59:29.1 1:00:14.5 8:30/M

118 Cassy Oliver 436 37 F 6 35-39 0:59:36.2 1:00:17.1 8:31/M

119 Rob Lowry 212 48 M 12 45-49 0:59:38.9 1:00:53.7 8:31/M

120 Funkhouser Ryan 532 22 M 2 20-24 0:59:53.8 1:00:23.6 8:33/M

121 Webster Jim 561 55 M 8 55-59 0:59:57.7 1:00:16.6 8:34/M

122 Jacob Clark 49 39 M 10 35-39 1:00:03.0 1:00:51.4 8:35/M

123 Hinds Michael 514 22 M 3 20-24 1:00:06.5 1:00:09.4 8:35/M

124 Sandra Olsthoorn 257 59 F 1 55-59 1:00:08.4 1:00:19.9 8:35/M

125 Sean Hobbs 417 15 M 8 15-19 1:00:12.5 1:00:22.4 8:36/M

126 John Enyeart 462 54 M 10 50-54 1:00:15.9 1:01:13.8 8:36/M

127 Fuhrmeister Janet 509 54 F 3 50-54 1:00:16.9 1:01:14.4 8:37/M

128 Kathleen Szolowicz 359 41 F 5 40-44 1:00:18.9 1:00:42.1 8:37/M

129 Brigid Smith 335 38 F 7 35-39 1:00:19.4 1:00:42.6 8:37/M

130 Kristine Williams 490 38 F 8 35-39 1:00:26.9 1:00:36.8 8:38/M

131 Larry Kwiatkowski 194 63 M 4 60-64 1:00:28.5 1:01:31.7 8:38/M

132 Paul Hinda 536 37 F 9 35-39 1:00:31.5 1:00:49.2 8:39/M

133 Amy Cosgrove 60 38 F 10 35-39 1:00:34.8 1:00:45.3 8:39/M

134 Colleen Rice 293 36 F 11 35-39 1:00:35.2 1:01:30.2 8:39/M

135 Anne Carmichael 489 33 F 8 30-34 1:00:38.8 1:01:27.6 8:40/M

136 Brieann Salisbury 307 28 F 5 25-29 1:00:39.7 1:01:28.4 8:40/M

137 Douglas Boerboom 488 60 M 5 60-64 1:00:49.9 1:00:55.7 8:41/M

138 Peter Cooper 56 28 M 6 25-29 1:00:54.8 1:01:10.3 8:42/M

139 Elizabeth Wilcox 405 27 F 6 25-29 1:00:55.0 1:01:10.5 8:42/M

140 Daniel Kenoyer 185 59 M 9 55-59 1:01:00.8 1:01:18.1 8:43/M

141 Kristen Schimschal 314 35 F 12 35-39 1:01:03.7 1:01:22.1 8:43/M

142 Polly Favinger 444 58 F 2 55-59 1:01:04.2 1:01:21.6 8:43/M

143 Kim Hejtmanek 146 39 F 13 35-39 1:01:12.9 1:02:42.8 8:45/M

144 Mike Hejtmanek 147 40 M 7 40-44 1:01:12.9 1:02:42.9 8:45/M

145 Lindsey Moceri 448 33 F 9 30-34 1:01:16.2 1:02:00.1 8:45/M

146 Joe Franson 111 46 M 13 45-49 1:01:16.7 1:01:48.1 8:45/M

147 Alysn Everbeck 101 31 F 10 30-34 1:01:31.0 1:02:41.1 8:47/M

148 Alexandra Copeland 57 31 F 11 30-34 1:01:31.0 1:02:40.9 8:47/M

149 Mark Irvine 438 60 M 6 60-64 1:01:35.3 1:01:56.8 8:48/M

150 Styrna Jacquelyn 523 38 F 14 35-39 1:01:44.8 1:01:51.8 8:49/M

151 Mark Stephenson 347 62 M 7 60-64 1:01:47.0 1:02:03.9 8:50/M

152 Todd McKernan 226 41 M 8 40-44 1:01:58.4 1:02:42.7 8:51/M

153 Karen Hurlbut 167 58 F 3 55-59 1:02:01.5 1:02:48.6 8:52/M

154 Christine Gary 123 44 F 6 40-44 1:02:11.4 1:02:33.4 8:53/M

155 Micaela Jensen 179 47 F 8 45-49 1:02:11.7 1:03:26.1 8:53/M

156 Sara Towner 370 33 F 12 30-34 1:02:22.9 1:02:59.3 8:55/M

157 Pam Thomson 366 54 F 4 50-54 1:02:23.4 1:02:44.8 8:55/M

158 Ariel Turner 501 34 F 13 30-34 1:02:29.7 1:05:06.1 8:56/M

159 Lisa Meucci 231 51 F 5 50-54 1:02:31.3 1:02:48.8 8:56/M

160 Eric Holmgren 155 30 M 10 30-34 1:02:49.0 1:03:08.1 8:58/M

161 Erik Mrak 241 41 M 9 40-44 1:02:54.0 1:03:56.6 8:59/M

162 John McVey 227 58 M 10 55-59 1:02:56.5 1:03:05.1 8:59/M

163 Chris Brewer 449 38 M 11 35-39 1:02:56.5 1:03:36.3 8:59/M

164 Katie Brewer 26 37 F 15 35-39 1:02:57.8 1:03:37.2 9:00/M

165 Brian Rod 440 57 M 11 55-59 1:03:01.1 1:03:29.5 9:00/M

166 Damon VanDenTop 379 42 M 10 40-44 1:03:06.8 1:03:34.4 9:01/M

167 Jim Ostendorff 260 42 M 11 40-44 1:03:08.4 1:03:44.1 9:01/M

168 Les Valadez 376 54 M 11 50-54 1:03:08.9 1:03:54.5 9:01/M
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169 Griffith Erin 541 42 F 7 40-44 1:03:09.0 1:04:10.8 9:01/M

170 Greg Larson 199 69 M 3 65-69 1:03:17.2 1:03:37.6 9:02/M

171 Monika Larson 200 39 F 16 35-39 1:03:17.9 1:03:37.9 9:02/M

172 Anna Blick 19 28 F 7 25-29 1:03:22.5 1:03:56.1 9:03/M

173 Tiffany DeSimone 83 43 F 8 40-44 1:03:23.5 1:03:34.8 9:03/M

174 Meghan Dunham 414 44 F 9 40-44 1:03:23.9 1:03:35.1 9:03/M

175 Bishop Dave 545 48 M 14 45-49 1:03:34.0 1:04:23.7 9:05/M

176 Wesley Kelln 183 29 M 7 25-29 1:03:42.4 1:03:53.5 9:06/M

177 Jessica Fjerstad 107 31 F 14 30-34 1:03:46.9 1:04:02.5 9:07/M

178 Swope Rayna 522 38 F 17 35-39 1:03:48.2 1:04:59.9 9:07/M

179 Erickson Crystal 521 34 F 15 30-34 1:03:48.5 1:04:59.9 9:07/M

180 Hitchcock Roberta 508 45 F 9 45-49 1:03:50.7 1:04:00.9 9:07/M

181 Christopher Morris 240 42 M 12 40-44 1:03:56.8 1:04:43.4 9:08/M

182 Anthony Parise 267 49 M 15 45-49 1:03:57.8 1:04:02.5 9:08/M

183 Jody Meister 229 39 F 18 35-39 1:04:11.4 1:04:19.8 9:10/M

184 Barb Rappaport 437 63 F 1 60-64 1:04:34.7 1:04:56.1 9:13/M

185 Sam Ashlock 9 38 F 19 35-39 1:04:39.0 1:05:25.6 9:14/M

186 Twila Wiebe 404 56 F 4 55-59 1:04:49.6 1:05:44.7 9:16/M

187 Dan Chapman 453 54 M 12 50-54 1:04:50.7 1:05:17.6 9:16/M

188 Ashley Chan 46 36 F 20 35-39 1:04:54.5 1:05:20.2 9:16/M

189 Brad Hubbard 161 61 M 8 60-64 1:05:08.6 1:05:18.1 9:18/M

190 Robert Howery 159 52 M 13 50-54 1:05:15.1 1:09:04.4 9:19/M

191 Christopher Peterka 278 26 M 8 25-29 1:05:15.1 1:09:04.7 9:19/M

192 Casey Bonoyer 21 25 M 9 25-29 1:05:17.1 1:09:07.4 9:20/M

193 Dawne Wayne 398 56 F 5 55-59 1:05:25.1 1:06:43.8 9:21/M

194 Christopher Knudsen 428 37 M 12 35-39 1:05:28.7 1:06:25.1 9:21/M

195 Jennifer Knudsen 429 37 F 21 35-39 1:05:29.0 1:06:25.1 9:21/M

196 Joy Love 210 33 F 16 30-34 1:05:30.1 1:06:15.8 9:21/M

197 Mark Hyder 486 63 M 9 60-64 1:05:32.2 1:05:43.3 9:22/M

198 Reg Hornsby 157 53 M 14 50-54 1:05:35.0 1:06:24.6 9:22/M

199 Kelly Jensen 178 46 F 10 45-49 1:05:48.6 1:06:09.7 9:24/M

200 James Sonsalla 473 43 M 13 40-44 1:06:10.7 1:07:00.3 9:27/M

201 Broun Hollie 559 36 F 22 35-39 1:06:17.5 1:06:54.6 9:28/M

202 Joel Hedrick 144 28 M 10 25-29 1:06:21.6 1:06:28.1 9:29/M

203 Will Moore 238 26 M 11 25-29 1:06:26.4 1:08:03.6 9:29/M

204 Allison Moore 236 28 F 8 25-29 1:06:27.0 1:08:04.7 9:30/M

205 Wendy Wixson 498 49 F 11 45-49 1:06:27.9 1:06:37.6 9:30/M

206 Suzette Moore 237 59 F 6 55-59 1:06:30.5 1:08:05.4 9:30/M

207 Hay Mary 539 60 F 2 60-64 1:06:31.7 1:07:22.4 9:30/M

208 Regan Levinson 205 41 F 10 40-44 1:06:32.5 1:07:34.3 9:30/M

209 Isaly Liz 546 38 F 23 35-39 1:06:32.9 1:07:33.9 9:30/M

210 Jennifer Burgess 33 44 F 11 40-44 1:06:35.7 1:06:58.1 9:31/M

211 Cara Buckingham 32 45 F 12 45-49 1:06:38.9 1:07:06.8 9:31/M

212 Molly Hayes 142 45 F 13 45-49 1:06:39.0 1:07:06.8 9:31/M

213 Arnold Erika 548 41 F 12 40-44 1:06:39.0 1:07:08.6 9:31/M

214 Matthew Huffman 165 47 M 16 45-49 1:06:39.8 1:07:31.6 9:31/M

215 Wade Ellsworth 480 54 M 15 50-54 1:06:45.7 1:07:29.4 9:32/M

216 Manuel Pacheco 265 45 M 17 45-49 1:06:49.7 1:07:37.1 9:33/M

217 Alyssa Horry 158 32 F 17 30-34 1:06:50.6 1:07:20.8 9:33/M

218 Rogers Tanara 517 46 F 14 45-49 1:06:52.7 1:07:34.1 9:33/M

219 Noe Cortes 59 46 M 18 45-49 1:06:53.1 1:10:01.7 9:33/M

220 James Kopkowski 191 57 M 12 55-59 1:07:03.7 1:07:11.1 9:35/M

221 Cindy Louws 208 57 F 7 55-59 1:07:04.0 1:07:38.3 9:35/M

222 Jessi Whitehead 400 33 F 18 30-34 1:07:06.2 1:07:22.6 9:35/M

223 Michelle Baker 11 32 F 19 30-34 1:07:06.2 1:07:22.6 9:35/M

224 Shellanie Martinez 416 31 F 20 30-34 1:07:14.4 1:08:24.3 9:36/M

225 Catherine Davis 74 64 F 3 60-64 1:07:18.6 1:07:33.4 9:37/M

226 Laura Roberts 297 61 F 4 60-64 1:07:20.0 1:07:32.4 9:37/M
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227 Gayle Robinson 455 69 F 1 65-69 1:07:27.2 1:07:41.4 9:38/M

228 Maria Turberville 371 37 F 24 35-39 1:07:29.8 1:07:44.3 9:38/M

229 Heidi Pierce 283 35 F 25 35-39 1:07:29.8 1:07:44.4 9:38/M

230 Tyler Schroeder 323 36 M 13 35-39 1:07:33.0 1:08:31.4 9:39/M

231 Ron Miyatake 235 55 M 13 55-59 1:07:37.3 1:08:41.5 9:40/M

232 Yana Franson 112 35 F 26 35-39 1:07:42.0 1:08:13.5 9:40/M

233 Katie Schafer 313 34 F 21 30-34 1:07:43.0 1:08:15.4 9:40/M

234 Rebecca Patrick 269 32 F 22 30-34 1:07:43.3 1:08:15.1 9:40/M

235 Barbara Neil 243 29 F 9 25-29 1:07:46.5 1:07:53.6 9:41/M

236 Rose Seholm 327 56 F 8 55-59 1:07:56.4 1:08:48.9 9:42/M

237 Audrey Megill 493 39 F 27 35-39 1:08:02.6 1:08:47.7 9:43/M

238 Ben Buatte 31 30 M 11 30-34 1:08:11.3 1:09:10.6 9:44/M

239 Kanami Fujita 116 45 F 15 45-49 1:08:15.0 1:08:22.9 9:45/M

240 Rikki Smeltzer 334 36 F 28 35-39 1:08:27.2 1:09:27.6 9:47/M

241 Celena Starks 342 42 F 13 40-44 1:08:28.5 1:08:45.8 9:47/M

242 Corina Collins 52 31 F 23 30-34 1:08:29.1 1:08:41.1 9:47/M

243 Sarah Tanuvasa 360 31 F 24 30-34 1:08:29.4 1:08:41.1 9:47/M

244 Joan Miller 233 62 F 5 60-64 1:08:39.5 1:09:10.4 9:48/M

245 Diana David 72 26 F 10 25-29 1:08:50.5 1:09:48.9 9:50/M

246 Whitney Thomas 364 27 F 11 25-29 1:08:51.2 1:09:48.9 9:50/M

247 John Hastings 137 67 M 4 65-69 1:09:02.8 1:09:16.2 9:52/M

248 Shawna Walton 395 53 F 6 50-54 1:09:05.4 1:09:51.3 9:52/M

249 Jeannine Wick 401 55 F 9 55-59 1:09:06.6 1:09:24.5 9:52/M

250 Jill Clark 50 61 F 6 60-64 1:09:13.3 1:09:50.4 9:53/M

251 Veronica Vincent 385 33 F 25 30-34 1:09:13.6 1:09:48.8 9:53/M

252 Lynne Barrios 12 49 F 16 45-49 1:09:15.3 1:09:51.4 9:54/M

253 Cassey Saunders 312 29 F 12 25-29 1:09:17.9 1:09:36.9 9:54/M

254 Jack Louws 209 58 M 14 55-59 1:09:26.9 1:10:01.5 9:55/M

255 Clara Kelly 184 12 F 2 1-14 1:09:28.1 1:09:47.2 9:55/M

256 Judy Widrig 402 49 F 17 45-49 1:09:28.3 1:09:47.1 9:55/M

257 Leah Congdon 53 29 F 13 25-29 1:09:29.7 1:10:13.8 9:56/M

258 Tracy Peterka 280 25 F 14 25-29 1:09:30.5 1:13:21.4 9:56/M

259 Anne Williams 407 52 F 7 50-54 1:09:33.0 1:13:21.4 9:56/M

260 Troy Cummings 66 50 M 16 50-54 1:09:45.3 1:09:55.6 9:58/M

261 David Driskill 88 71 M 1 70-74 1:09:45.5 1:10:19.3 9:58/M

262 Dimitri Wank 435 15 M 9 15-19 1:09:53.6 1:10:00.4 9:59/M

263 Ian Paus 270 44 M 14 40-44 1:09:53.8 1:10:45.5 9:59/M

264 Lindsey Boldrin 20 36 F 29 35-39 1:09:56.6 1:10:52.4 9:59/M

265 Amber Pouley 288 31 F 26 30-34 1:09:58.0 1:10:42.4 10:00/M

266 Molly Leischner 203 22 F 1 20-24 1:10:08.2 1:10:20.4 10:01/M

267 Jacob Pouley 289 30 M 12 30-34 1:10:15.0 1:10:58.4 10:02/M

268 Dylan Ostendorff 259 13 M 2 1-14 1:10:16.5 1:10:51.6 10:02/M

269 Leslie Kivett 189 43 F 14 40-44 1:10:18.1 1:10:30.3 10:03/M

270 Nicole Piscopo 286 43 F 15 40-44 1:10:36.4 1:11:15.6 10:05/M

271 Julie Smolkin 339 48 F 18 45-49 1:10:38.3 1:12:02.1 10:05/M

272 Philip Frank 110 63 M 10 60-64 1:10:45.0 1:11:47.1 10:06/M

273 Netta Van Diest 378 58 F 10 55-59 1:11:04.2 1:11:49.5 10:09/M

274 Keitth Olsen 499 51 M 17 50-54 1:11:18.0 1:12:12.6 10:11/M

275 Noah Cyr-Moore 69 21 M 4 20-24 1:11:26.5 1:13:01.8 10:12/M

276 Moore Craig 516 63 M 11 60-64 1:11:26.8 1:13:01.9 10:12/M

277 Beth Thalhofer 441 33 F 27 30-34 1:11:27.3 1:12:10.6 10:12/M

278 Stevens Elke 549 34 M 13 30-34 1:11:27.6 1:12:10.9 10:12/M

279 Mallory Visser 387 28 F 15 25-29 1:11:44.9 1:12:10.5 10:15/M

280 Julie Visser 386 35 F 30 35-39 1:11:45.9 1:12:11.1 10:15/M

281 Vicki Griffiths 130 73 F 1 70-74 1:11:48.7 1:12:13.3 10:15/M

282 Michelle Resetar 491 49 F 19 45-49 1:11:52.9 1:12:08.6 10:16/M

283 Suzanne Suiter 356 40 F 16 40-44 1:12:07.8 1:12:49.7 10:18/M

284 Kim Lund 485 42 F 17 40-44 1:12:09.0 1:13:01.2 10:18/M
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285 Liz Hurlbutt 168 44 F 18 40-44 1:12:13.7 1:12:46.4 10:19/M

286 Lynne Spence 340 70 F 2 70-74 1:12:13.8 1:12:26.2 10:19/M

287 Natalya Kostetskaya 192 24 F 2 20-24 1:12:14.0 1:12:46.3 10:19/M

288 Tina Allsop 431 42 F 19 40-44 1:12:14.1 1:13:06.4 10:19/M

289 Hoefer Nancy 542 61 F 7 60-64 1:12:19.2 1:13:33.3 10:20/M

290 Samuel Nakamura 242 68 M 5 65-69 1:12:20.7 1:13:07.4 10:20/M

291 Sara Bradley-Bussell 25 21 F 3 20-24 1:12:23.0 1:13:38.6 10:20/M

292 Meaghan Bradley-Bussell 24 20 F 4 20-24 1:12:24.0 1:13:38.8 10:21/M

293 Susan Edmondson 91 50 F 8 50-54 1:12:24.9 1:12:43.3 10:21/M

294 David Roberts 296 60 M 12 60-64 1:12:34.2 1:13:01.6 10:22/M

295 Renny Richards 294 65 F 2 65-69 1:12:45.4 1:13:02.1 10:24/M

296 Penny Paus 271 45 F 20 45-49 1:12:49.6 1:13:39.9 10:24/M

297 Ginny Broadhurst 28 53 F 9 50-54 1:12:53.6 1:13:29.1 10:25/M

298 Marty Gordon 128 56 M 15 55-59 1:13:04.9 1:13:53.6 10:26/M

299 Lowney Molly 543 33 F 28 30-34 1:13:05.3 1:13:41.6 10:26/M

300 April Schoessler 320 37 F 31 35-39 1:13:07.4 1:13:43.9 10:27/M

301 Anne Isenhart 171 39 F 32 35-39 1:13:17.0 1:14:13.4 10:28/M

302 Brooke Larrabee 198 38 F 33 35-39 1:13:18.8 1:13:48.1 10:28/M

303 Betty Stratton 353 67 F 3 65-69 1:13:19.2 1:14:37.1 10:28/M

304 Shelley Buyagawan 38 40 F 20 40-44 1:13:19.4 1:13:48.2 10:28/M

305 Corinna Healey-Smith 143 41 F 21 40-44 1:13:26.4 1:13:41.9 10:29/M

306 Jeremy Milleson 496 38 M 14 35-39 1:13:41.8 1:14:09.6 10:32/M

307 Jamie Milleson 495 37 F 34 35-39 1:13:42.1 1:14:09.4 10:32/M

308 Lisa Watabayashi 396 56 F 11 55-59 1:13:57.0 1:14:19.4 10:34/M

309 Leslie Sanford 309 29 F 16 25-29 1:14:02.1 1:14:22.6 10:35/M

310 Heather Gordon 127 50 F 10 50-54 1:14:05.5 1:14:54.1 10:35/M

311 Natalie Day 78 25 F 17 25-29 1:14:11.8 1:15:06.1 10:36/M

312 Lynnette Ondeck 258 51 F 11 50-54 1:14:13.5 1:14:41.9 10:36/M

313 Andrea Day 76 33 F 29 30-34 1:14:26.8 1:15:20.9 10:38/M

314 Bauly Tammy 530 53 F 12 50-54 1:14:36.6 1:14:50.4 10:39/M

315 Vicki Boxx 442 57 F 12 55-59 1:14:37.3 1:15:08.1 10:40/M

316 Julianne Olson 254 29 F 18 25-29 1:14:40.3 1:15:21.1 10:40/M

317 Scott Terrell 443 62 M 13 60-64 1:15:06.4 1:15:57.2 10:44/M

318 Kimberly Epoch 96 42 F 22 40-44 1:15:07.9 1:15:48.1 10:44/M

319 Murphy Dan 524 76 M 1 75-99 1:15:18.8 1:15:55.2 10:45/M

320 Valentine Patrice 555 35 F 35 35-39 1:15:20.9 1:15:46.6 10:46/M

321 Karen Henken 149 46 F 21 45-49 1:15:28.4 1:16:21.7 10:47/M

322 Dan Straney 352 68 M 6 65-69 1:15:40.2 1:17:27.4 10:49/M

323 Ellen Huffman 164 44 F 23 40-44 1:15:41.4 1:16:33.3 10:49/M

324 Kellie Jacobs 500 57 F 13 55-59 1:15:50.3 1:16:26.4 10:50/M

325 Schneider Tom 534 55 M 16 55-59 1:15:52.0 1:16:26.6 10:50/M

326 Suzanne Wu 454 60 F 8 60-64 1:15:53.9 1:16:26.2 10:50/M

327 Shelly Justis-Johnson 471 50 F 13 50-54 1:15:55.0 1:16:26.6 10:51/M

328 Call Mark 553 49 M 19 45-49 1:15:55.4 1:17:08.4 10:51/M

329 Ashley Kenyon 186 32 F 30 30-34 1:16:11.9 1:17:38.7 10:53/M

330 Joel Lancaster 196 49 M 20 45-49 1:16:12.2 1:17:20.9 10:53/M

331 Tiffany Yin 410 47 F 22 45-49 1:16:12.4 1:19:02.2 10:53/M

332 Marcie Ceaser 44 37 F 36 35-39 1:16:15.7 1:17:25.3 10:54/M

333 Suzanne Shull 329 53 F 14 50-54 1:16:20.3 1:17:30.8 10:54/M

334 Amanda Cook 55 38 F 37 35-39 1:16:24.0 1:17:49.9 10:55/M

335 Melinda Cool 425 43 F 24 40-44 1:16:37.8 1:17:14.9 10:57/M

336 Vida Hutchison 170 24 F 5 20-24 1:16:40.7 1:17:07.2 10:57/M

337 Adam Price 430 24 M 5 20-24 1:16:41.3 1:17:07.4 10:57/M

338 Brad Day 77 66 M 7 65-69 1:16:43.7 1:17:46.2 10:58/M

339 Elizabeth Weinstein 427 45 F 23 45-49 1:16:54.2 1:19:44.2 10:59/M

340 Rebecca Gisclair 126 39 F 38 35-39 1:16:58.7 1:17:33.9 11:00/M

341 Gayle Kinney 426 31 F 31 30-34 1:17:06.9 1:18:07.4 11:01/M

342 Sydney Cone 452 16 F 6 15-19 1:17:11.8 1:17:55.6 11:02/M
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343 Randy Norenberg 247 69 M 8 65-69 1:17:12.9 1:17:44.2 11:02/M

344 Angie Brionez 27 37 F 39 35-39 1:17:13.5 1:17:55.8 11:02/M

345 David Erickson 98 70 M 2 70-74 1:17:13.9 1:17:55.7 11:02/M

346 Amanda Norenberg 246 40 F 25 40-44 1:17:18.9 1:17:50.1 11:03/M

347 Barbara Kisiloski 188 64 F 9 60-64 1:17:38.0 1:17:52.8 11:05/M

348 Zion Russell 304 36 M 15 35-39 1:17:39.1 1:20:16.7 11:06/M

349 Nevhiz Russell 303 37 F 40 35-39 1:17:39.5 1:20:16.7 11:06/M

350 Sally Hersman 151 61 F 10 60-64 1:17:41.4 1:18:43.4 11:06/M

351 Kandi Lowry 211 47 F 24 45-49 1:17:43.5 1:18:57.9 11:06/M

352 Mike Simpson 333 69 M 9 65-69 1:17:45.9 1:18:09.8 11:06/M

353 Call Kristen 552 23 F 6 20-24 1:17:46.5 1:18:59.4 11:07/M

354 Meucci Lauren 504 18 F 7 15-19 1:17:49.8 1:18:08.2 11:07/M

355 Slade Brockett 447 42 M 15 40-44 1:17:51.8 1:18:32.2 11:07/M

356 William Stauffer 343 77 M 2 75-99 1:18:09.0 1:19:49.1 11:10/M

357 Kelly Abbott 1 39 F 41 35-39 1:18:16.3 1:21:05.9 11:11/M

358 Botu Kwesi 445 33 M 14 30-34 1:18:19.5 1:20:14.7 11:11/M

359 Kevin Schivitz 315 43 M 16 40-44 1:18:44.8 1:19:57.7 11:15/M

360 Megan Gruber 131 37 F 42 35-39 1:18:44.8 1:19:38.2 11:15/M

361 Sandra Hubbard 163 63 F 11 60-64 1:19:04.2 1:19:14.2 11:18/M

362 Robyn Gustafson 132 58 F 14 55-59 1:19:05.1 1:19:14.4 11:18/M

363 Butler Rebecca 560 33 F 32 30-34 1:19:10.1 1:19:44.2 11:19/M

364 Brock Applegate 7 48 M 21 45-49 1:19:31.3 1:20:27.1 11:22/M

365 Rancy Gill 125 26 F 19 25-29 1:19:38.8 1:19:38.8 11:23/M

366 Sadie Thornton 368 39 F 43 35-39 1:19:38.9 1:19:38.9 11:23/M

367 Laurie Daniel 70 57 F 15 55-59 1:19:53.0 1:20:31.8 11:25/M

368 Corinne Zondag 479 58 F 16 55-59 1:19:55.4 1:20:08.6 11:25/M

369 Susan May 220 60 F 12 60-64 1:20:12.7 1:20:37.1 11:27/M

370 Tim O'Connor 250 34 M 15 30-34 1:20:23.6 1:21:16.5 11:29/M

371 Stokes Paula 550 46 F 25 45-49 1:20:25.8 1:22:48.6 11:29/M

372 Jessica Bloom 468 43 F 26 40-44 1:20:26.3 1:21:05.9 11:29/M

373 Meghan Hobbs 418 14 F 3 1-14 1:20:29.6 1:20:39.8 11:30/M

374 Tim Clark 51 38 M 16 35-39 1:20:47.8 1:21:35.6 11:32/M

375 Kat Kraft 193 43 F 27 40-44 1:20:59.5 1:20:59.5 11:34/M

376 Rebecca Berhow 463 41 F 28 40-44 1:21:00.5 1:21:30.9 11:34/M

377 Erin Lunde 464 30 F 33 30-34 1:21:04.3 1:22:02.4 11:35/M

378 Judy Sande 308 69 F 4 65-69 1:21:18.1 1:21:30.9 11:37/M

379 Sarah Morgan-Dow 239 38 F 44 35-39 1:21:18.3 1:21:57.9 11:37/M

380 Richard Dow 87 43 M 17 40-44 1:21:28.1 1:22:08.3 11:38/M

381 Jenny Foland 109 29 F 20 25-29 1:21:28.8 1:22:25.9 11:38/M

382 Gwen Berglund 421 13 F 4 1-14 1:21:29.6 1:23:53.1 11:38/M

383 Connie Horne 156 32 F 34 30-34 1:21:58.9 1:22:43.2 11:43/M

384 Mcllinley Amy 558 43 F 29 40-44 1:22:00.2 1:22:35.9 11:43/M

385 Michelle Ostendorff 261 40 F 30 40-44 1:22:00.2 1:22:36.1 11:43/M

386 Vasqurz Frank 531 50 M 18 50-54 1:22:30.2 1:23:16.6 11:47/M

387 Sharon Link 206 53 F 15 50-54 1:22:47.0 1:23:18.4 11:50/M

388 Dick Driskill 89 77 M 3 75-99 1:23:25.7 1:24:22.6 11:55/M

389 Rebecca Spithill 341 59 F 17 55-59 1:23:40.3 1:24:55.7 11:57/M

390 Scotty Railton 419 49 M 22 45-49 1:24:10.0 1:24:39.6 12:01/M

391 Sharon Evans 99 65 F 5 65-69 1:24:11.0 1:24:36.4 12:02/M

392 Cheryl Elfstrom 95 46 F 26 45-49 1:24:16.2 1:25:34.9 12:02/M

393 Terri Ulm 375 59 F 18 55-59 1:24:19.4 1:25:33.6 12:03/M

394 Lisa Carr-Van Duisen 42 40 F 31 40-44 1:25:10.1 1:25:10.1 12:10/M

395 Rachel Arnold 8 33 F 35 30-34 1:25:17.0 1:25:51.3 12:11/M

396 Alfred Heydrich 152 62 M 14 60-64 1:25:27.2 1:26:16.9 12:12/M

397 Jennifer Evans Thompson 100 40 F 32 40-44 1:26:12.2 1:26:36.7 12:19/M

398 Rothermel Hannah 512 27 F 21 25-29 1:26:22.8 1:29:52.7 12:20/M

399 Thompson Tyler 513 32 M 16 30-34 1:26:23.9 1:29:52.8 12:20/M

400 Sandy Janson 173 57 F 19 55-59 1:26:30.3 1:27:26.7 12:21/M
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401 Stephanie Peschka 277 47 F 27 45-49 1:26:35.9 1:27:49.7 12:22/M

402 Ron Robinson 478 66 M 10 65-69 1:26:53.5 1:27:11.9 12:25/M

403 Blakely Swanson 357 13 F 5 1-14 1:27:10.1 1:28:21.9 12:27/M

404 Krista Swanson 358 44 F 33 40-44 1:27:10.3 1:28:22.2 12:27/M

405 Maggie Stuefloten 355 20 F 7 20-24 1:27:10.9 1:28:00.2 12:27/M

406 William Daniel 71 73 M 3 70-74 1:27:12.9 1:27:51.7 12:27/M

407 Latisha Felty 104 32 F 36 30-34 1:27:16.8 1:28:18.2 12:28/M

408 Morgan Mike 527 53 M 19 50-54 1:28:32.3 1:29:48.9 12:39/M

409 Morgan Dawn 528 52 F 16 50-54 1:28:32.7 1:29:49.3 12:39/M

410 Nicole Heinrich 145 39 F 45 35-39 1:28:37.5 1:29:03.2 12:40/M

411 Amy Malone 216 36 F 46 35-39 1:29:48.8 1:30:27.4 12:50/M

412 VeltKamp Victor 557 63 M 15 60-64 1:29:54.0 1:30:35.4 12:51/M

413 Kenneth Hay 141 73 M 4 70-74 1:30:30.7 1:31:38.6 12:56/M

414 Don Clark 48 81 M 4 75-99 1:31:34.5 1:31:37.4 13:05/M

415 Carrie Moody 434 40 F 34 40-44 1:31:48.9 1:32:21.6 13:07/M

416 Mary Schroeder 321 36 F 47 35-39 1:32:07.0 1:33:05.7 13:10/M

417 Cynthia Cruikshank 65 62 F 13 60-64 1:32:15.4 1:32:53.2 13:11/M

418 Whitfield Rick 506 60 M 16 60-64 1:32:41.3 1:37:31.1 13:14/M

419 Joanne O'Connor 249 34 F 37 30-34 1:32:58.8 1:33:51.7 13:17/M

420 Whitfield Lorrie 507 59 F 20 55-59 1:33:26.8 1:38:16.1 13:21/M

421 Barbara Macklow 214 82 F 1 75-99 1:33:39.0 1:34:03.7 13:23/M

422 Tom Wadkins 389 57 M 17 55-59 1:33:42.1 1:34:52.2 13:23/M

423 Wendy Wall 392 53 F 17 50-54 1:34:41.5 1:35:24.1 13:32/M

424 Miner Lynn 556 60 F 14 60-64 1:34:43.6 1:35:24.5 13:32/M

425 Victoria Deitz 79 23 F 8 20-24 1:34:43.9 1:36:03.5 13:32/M

426 Tessa Versteeg 383 26 F 22 25-29 1:35:55.1 1:40:44.5 13:42/M

427 Lisa Haveman 139 49 F 28 45-49 1:35:55.8 1:40:44.7 13:42/M

428 Wendy Henerlau 148 64 F 15 60-64 1:35:56.0 1:37:07.7 13:42/M

429 Cood Kimberly 525 43 F 35 40-44 1:36:05.0 1:37:19.8 13:44/M

430 Rosalind Schumann 325 41 F 36 40-44 1:36:05.9 1:37:20.1 13:44/M

431 Whitfield Aaron 505 33 F 38 30-34 1:36:10.5 1:40:59.2 13:44/M

432 Terry Thalhofer 362 65 F 6 65-69 1:36:29.5 1:37:14.1 13:47/M

433 Lana Battaglia 13 43 F 37 40-44 1:36:34.1 1:37:19.2 13:48/M

434 Erika Sagle 306 39 F 48 35-39 1:36:45.9 1:37:57.7 13:49/M

435 Bowie Sagle 305 43 M 18 40-44 1:36:47.0 1:37:57.7 13:50/M

436 Mary Mironchuk 423 25 F 23 25-29 1:36:56.2 1:37:31.5 13:51/M

437 Saipan Lorn 424 26 F 24 25-29 1:36:56.6 1:37:31.5 13:51/M

438 Kirstin Curtis 68 39 F 49 35-39 1:37:00.5 1:37:00.5 13:51/M

439 Rebecca Sechrist 326 42 F 38 40-44 1:37:01.1 1:37:01.1 13:52/M

440 Heather Thomson 365 30 F 39 30-34 1:37:01.1 1:37:01.1 13:52/M

441 Kristia Peschka 276 25 F 25 25-29 1:37:39.8 1:38:53.9 13:57/M

442 Aune Lea 526 42 F 39 40-44 1:37:43.6 1:38:49.4 13:58/M

443 Sarah Crawford 63 37 F 50 35-39 1:37:44.0 1:38:49.2 13:58/M

444 Sarah Garland 122 39 F 51 35-39 1:37:49.2 1:41:29.1 13:58/M

445 Scott Stephenson 349 14 M 3 1-14 1:38:56.4 1:39:57.3 14:08/M

446 Alison Walker 391 30 F 40 30-34 1:39:05.3 1:39:22.2 14:09/M

447 Dianna Rodeman 300 53 F 18 50-54 1:39:06.2 1:40:15.5 14:09/M

448 Debbie Figueroa 105 50 F 19 50-54 1:39:06.6 1:40:15.7 14:09/M

449 Ashley Wallace 393 26 F 26 25-29 1:39:07.1 1:40:15.7 14:10/M

450 Elizabeth Perry 275 34 F 41 30-34 1:40:17.9 1:41:34.6 14:20/M

451 Jada Berglund 420 15 F 8 15-19 1:40:33.5 1:42:56.7 14:22/M

452 Karla Berglund 415 43 F 40 40-44 1:40:33.6 1:42:56.5 14:22/M

453 Nathaniel Olson 255 27 M 12 25-29 1:40:55.1 1:41:42.5 14:25/M

454 Yun Yan wu 408 24 F 9 20-24 1:41:20.4 1:43:15.3 14:29/M

455 Dan Ceaser 43 42 M 19 40-44 1:41:31.5 1:42:42.8 14:30/M

456 Tilly Marks 476 38 F 52 35-39 1:41:34.4 1:42:34.2 14:31/M

457 Isaac Conley 477 35 M 17 35-39 1:41:35.5 1:42:34.4 14:31/M

458 Craig Haugen 138 42 M 20 40-44 1:42:05.4 1:42:19.8 14:35/M
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459 Therese Norton 248 41 F 41 40-44 1:42:05.8 1:42:19.6 14:35/M

460 David Mitchell 234 78 M 5 75-99 1:43:16.3 1:44:34.4 14:45/M

461 Julia Dixon 85 37 F 53 35-39 1:43:30.9 1:44:05.4 14:47/M

462 Mary Stephenson 348 52 F 20 50-54 1:44:46.3 1:45:38.2 14:58/M

463 Teresa Williamson 432 57 F 21 55-59 1:45:57.9 1:46:41.5 15:08/M

464 Carla Robinson 298 42 F 42 40-44 1:46:39.1 1:47:34.5 15:14/M

465 Patti Madison 215 51 F 22 50-54 1:46:44.7 1:46:44.7 15:15/M

466 Teresa Flinn 108 54 F 21 50-54 1:46:44.7 1:46:44.7 15:15/M

467 Young Flora 529 82 F 2 75-99 1:47:22.1 1:47:43.5 15:20/M

468 Todd Davies 73 53 M 20 50-54 1:47:47.0 1:47:53.4 15:24/M

469 Lisa McGarvie 224 47 F 29 45-49 1:48:03.8 1:48:56.5 15:26/M

470 Angela Ross 301 45 F 30 45-49 1:48:04.6 1:48:56.7 15:26/M

471 Alexandra Leal 202 44 F 43 40-44 1:48:04.9 1:49:27.7 15:26/M

472 Heather Farren 103 44 F 44 40-44 1:48:06.3 1:49:27.7 15:27/M

473 Barbara York 411 66 F 7 65-69 1:48:32.0 1:49:49.9 15:30/M

474 Shelly Stockton 350 59 F 22 55-59 1:48:32.6 1:49:49.9 15:30/M

475 Carol Owens 264 57 F 23 55-59 1:48:34.1 1:49:28.9 15:31/M

476 Linda Heydrich 153 57 F 24 55-59 1:48:34.6 1:49:28.5 15:31/M

477 Dale Haeker 133 74 M 5 70-74 1:48:47.2 1:48:54.7 15:32/M

478 Amy Siemens 330 36 F 54 35-39 1:49:03.4 1:51:50.9 15:35/M

479 Jessica Hubbard 162 35 F 55 35-39 1:49:03.6 1:51:51.1 15:35/M

480 Anne Covington 62 52 F 23 50-54 1:49:06.2 1:50:07.9 15:35/M

481 Andy Covington 61 52 M 21 50-54 1:49:06.6 1:50:08.1 15:35/M

482 Cindy Wadkins 388 57 F 25 55-59 1:49:17.1 1:50:29.4 15:37/M

483 Joan Prinz 290 70 F 3 70-74 1:49:23.7 1:50:16.2 15:38/M

484 Sarah Turnbull 373 36 F 56 35-39 1:51:11.2 1:51:57.6 15:53/M

485 Danielle Schmidt 317 30 F 42 30-34 1:54:14.4 1:54:59.2 16:19/M

486 Ann Marie Fisher 106 51 F 24 50-54 1:54:37.1 1:55:54.4 16:22/M

487 Jeniffer Hutchins 169 53 F 25 50-54 1:54:37.5 1:55:54.8 16:22/M

488 Nicole Jett 494 34 F 43 30-34 1:54:56.4 1:56:11.2 16:25/M

489 Dave Ross 302 57 M 18 55-59 1:57:29.7 1:58:20.4 16:47/M

490 Srae McCaslin 223 35 F 57 35-39 1:57:30.9 1:58:20.8 16:47/M

491 Kristen Jenkins 176 65 F 8 65-69 1:58:04.3 1:59:03.2 16:52/M

492 Linda Pierce 284 61 F 16 60-64 1:58:05.3 1:59:04.2 16:52/M

493 Marge Steele 346 70 F 4 70-74 2:01:33.6 2:02:22.5 17:22/M

494 John Eisendrath 93 69 M 11 65-69 2:05:13.9 2:06:20.3 17:53/M

495 Gary Andrews 4 64 M 17 60-64 2:05:27.9 2:06:36.5 17:55/M

496 Mary Lee Andrews 5 66 F 9 65-69 2:05:32.3 2:06:36.3 17:56/M

497 Joan Edwards 92 69 F 10 65-69 2:10:39.8 2:11:45.1 18:40/M

498 Wendy Eisendrath 94 64 F 17 60-64 2:10:41.6 2:11:45.5 18:40/M

499 Roy Cindy 510 46 F 31 45-49 2:21:05.4 2:22:15.4 20:09/M

500 Karen Turner 374 49 F 32 45-49 2:21:09.5 2:22:18.0 20:10/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Alma Mcmurtry 439 36 1 0:46:32.4 0:46:36.3 6:39/M

2 Marissa Hielkema 481 20 2 0:50:16.4 0:50:20.3 7:11/M

3 Lindsay Mann-King 217 32 3 0:50:38.7 0:50:43.6 7:14/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Marie Beaver 14 50 4 0:51:00.2 0:51:05.3 7:17/M

2 Kerry Jones 181 61 25 0:56:18.4 0:56:23.3 8:03/M

3 Arlane Olson 253 58 28 0:56:57.3 0:57:07.2 8:08/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Tessa Smith 338 14 24 0:55:37.6 0:55:42.3 7:57/M

2 Clara Kelly 184 12 129 1:09:28.1 1:09:47.2 9:55/M

3 Meghan Hobbs 418 14 214 1:20:29.6 1:20:39.8 11:30/M

4 Gwen Berglund 421 13 221 1:21:29.6 1:23:53.1 11:38/M

5 Blakely Swanson 357 13 236 1:27:10.1 1:28:21.9 12:27/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Abby Walker 390 18 12 0:53:05.6 0:53:34.8 7:35/M

2 Ashlee Van Den Top 377 16 15 0:53:49.7 0:53:54.3 7:41/M

3 Sienna Smith 337 16 34 0:57:34.9 0:57:39.4 8:13/M

4 Emily Pittis 460 19 36 0:58:06.4 0:58:35.1 8:18/M

5 Kendyl Otter 263 15 40 0:58:49.0 0:59:15.8 8:24/M

6 Sydney Cone 452 16 193 1:17:11.8 1:17:55.6 11:02/M

7 Meucci Lauren 504 18 201 1:17:49.8 1:18:08.2 11:07/M

8 Jada Berglund 420 15 275 1:40:33.5 1:42:56.7 14:22/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Molly Leischner 203 22 136 1:10:08.2 1:10:20.4 10:01/M

2 Natalya Kostetskaya 192 24 150 1:12:14.0 1:12:46.3 10:19/M

3 Sara Bradley-Bussell 25 21 153 1:12:23.0 1:13:38.6 10:20/M

4 Meaghan Bradley-Bussell 24 20 154 1:12:24.0 1:13:38.8 10:21/M

5 Vida Hutchison 170 24 189 1:16:40.7 1:17:07.2 10:57/M

6 Call Kristen 552 23 200 1:17:46.5 1:18:59.4 11:07/M

7 Maggie Stuefloten 355 20 238 1:27:10.9 1:28:00.2 12:27/M

8 Victoria Deitz 79 23 251 1:34:43.9 1:36:03.5 13:32/M

9 Yun Yan wu 408 24 277 1:41:20.4 1:43:15.3 14:29/M

Chuckanut Foot Race

Age Group Finish List
Saturday, July 09, 2016

If you have questions regarding your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Female Top Overall Winners

7-Mile Foot Race

Female Top Masters Winners

Female 1 to 14

Female 15 to 19

Female 20 to 24
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

If you have questions regarding your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Alicia Jenkins 175 28 9 0:52:14.8 0:52:21.9 7:28/M

2 Caitlin McGrane 225 28 21 0:55:06.5 0:55:26.6 7:52/M

3 Emily Renteria 292 26 26 0:56:40.9 0:56:47.3 8:06/M

4 Marissa Jenkins 177 25 41 0:59:03.4 0:59:11.1 8:26/M

5 Brieann Salisbury 307 28 52 1:00:39.7 1:01:28.4 8:40/M

6 Elizabeth Wilcox 405 27 53 1:00:55.0 1:01:10.5 8:42/M

7 Anna Blick 19 28 71 1:03:22.5 1:03:56.1 9:03/M

8 Allison Moore 236 28 88 1:06:27.0 1:08:04.7 9:30/M

9 Barbara Neil 243 29 112 1:07:46.5 1:07:53.6 9:41/M

10 Diana David 72 26 121 1:08:50.5 1:09:48.9 9:50/M

11 Whitney Thomas 364 27 122 1:08:51.2 1:09:48.9 9:50/M

12 Cassey Saunders 312 29 128 1:09:17.9 1:09:36.9 9:54/M

13 Leah Congdon 53 29 131 1:09:29.7 1:10:13.8 9:56/M

14 Tracy Peterka 280 25 132 1:09:30.5 1:13:21.4 9:56/M

15 Mallory Visser 387 28 142 1:11:44.9 1:12:10.5 10:15/M

16 Leslie Sanford 309 29 168 1:14:02.1 1:14:22.6 10:35/M

17 Natalie Day 78 25 170 1:14:11.8 1:15:06.1 10:36/M

18 Julianne Olson 254 29 175 1:14:40.3 1:15:21.1 10:40/M

19 Rancy Gill 125 26 207 1:19:38.8 1:19:38.8 11:23/M

20 Jenny Foland 109 29 220 1:21:28.8 1:22:25.9 11:38/M

21 Rothermel Hannah 512 27 233 1:26:22.8 1:29:52.7 12:20/M

22 Tessa Versteeg 383 26 252 1:35:55.1 1:40:44.5 13:42/M

23 Mary Mironchuk 423 25 261 1:36:56.2 1:37:31.5 13:51/M

24 Saipan Lorn 424 26 262 1:36:56.6 1:37:31.5 13:51/M

25 Kristia Peschka 276 25 266 1:37:39.8 1:38:53.9 13:57/M

26 Ashley Wallace 393 26 273 1:39:07.1 1:40:15.7 14:10/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Cassie Wiebe 403 32 8 0:52:14.4 0:53:09.1 7:28/M

2 Lydia Carrick 482 31 13 0:53:19.3 0:53:22.8 7:37/M

3 Abby Erholm 97 31 17 0:54:32.6 0:55:19.5 7:47/M

4 Chelsea Olmsted 252 31 22 0:55:09.7 0:55:53.6 7:53/M

5 Nicole Vettese 384 30 29 0:57:01.9 0:57:21.4 8:09/M

6 Meredith Stamey 458 33 30 0:57:07.5 0:57:21.8 8:10/M

7 Ashley Vater 381 30 38 0:58:17.2 0:59:04.3 8:20/M

8 Anne Carmichael 489 33 51 1:00:38.8 1:01:27.6 8:40/M

9 Lindsey Moceri 448 33 57 1:01:16.2 1:02:00.1 8:45/M

10 Alysn Everbeck 101 31 58 1:01:31.0 1:02:41.1 8:47/M

11 Alexandra Copeland 57 31 59 1:01:31.0 1:02:40.9 8:47/M

12 Sara Towner 370 33 64 1:02:22.9 1:02:59.3 8:55/M

13 Ariel Turner 501 34 66 1:02:29.7 1:05:06.1 8:56/M

14 Jessica Fjerstad 107 31 74 1:03:46.9 1:04:02.5 9:07/M

15 Erickson Crystal 521 34 76 1:03:48.5 1:04:59.9 9:07/M

16 Joy Love 210 33 85 1:05:30.1 1:06:15.8 9:21/M

17 Alyssa Horry 158 32 98 1:06:50.6 1:07:20.8 9:33/M

18 Jessi Whitehead 400 33 101 1:07:06.2 1:07:22.6 9:35/M

19 Michelle Baker 11 32 102 1:07:06.2 1:07:22.6 9:35/M

20 Shellanie Martinez 416 31 103 1:07:14.4 1:08:24.3 9:36/M

21 Katie Schafer 313 34 110 1:07:43.0 1:08:15.4 9:40/M

22 Rebecca Patrick 269 32 111 1:07:43.3 1:08:15.1 9:40/M

23 Corina Collins 52 31 118 1:08:29.1 1:08:41.1 9:47/M

24 Sarah Tanuvasa 360 31 119 1:08:29.4 1:08:41.1 9:47/M

25 Veronica Vincent 385 33 126 1:09:13.6 1:09:48.8 9:53/M

26 Amber Pouley 288 31 135 1:09:58.0 1:10:42.4 10:00/M

27 Beth Thalhofer 441 33 141 1:11:27.3 1:12:10.6 10:12/M

28 Lowney Molly 543 33 159 1:13:05.3 1:13:41.6 10:26/M

29 Andrea Day 76 33 172 1:14:26.8 1:15:20.9 10:38/M

30 Ashley Kenyon 186 32 183 1:16:11.9 1:17:38.7 10:53/M

31 Gayle Kinney 426 31 192 1:17:06.9 1:18:07.4 11:01/M

Female 25 to 29

Female 30 to 34
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

If you have questions regarding your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

32 Butler Rebecca 560 33 206 1:19:10.1 1:19:44.2 11:19/M

33 Erin Lunde 464 30 217 1:21:04.3 1:22:02.4 11:35/M

34 Connie Horne 156 32 222 1:21:58.9 1:22:43.2 11:43/M

35 Rachel Arnold 8 33 231 1:25:17.0 1:25:51.3 12:11/M

36 Latisha Felty 104 32 239 1:27:16.8 1:28:18.2 12:28/M

37 Joanne O'Connor 249 34 246 1:32:58.8 1:33:51.7 13:17/M

38 Whitfield Aaron 505 33 257 1:36:10.5 1:40:59.2 13:44/M

39 Heather Thomson 365 30 265 1:37:01.1 1:37:01.1 13:52/M

40 Alison Walker 391 30 270 1:39:05.3 1:39:22.2 14:09/M

41 Elizabeth Perry 275 34 274 1:40:17.9 1:41:34.6 14:20/M

42 Danielle Schmidt 317 30 301 1:54:14.4 1:54:59.2 16:19/M

43 Nicole Jett 494 34 304 1:54:56.4 1:56:11.2 16:25/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Defenbaugh Jodi 520 37 7 0:52:02.4 0:52:04.9 7:26/M

2 Ariana Lee 503 35 11 0:53:03.6 0:53:15.7 7:35/M

3 Amy Angert 6 39 19 0:54:49.7 0:55:36.6 7:50/M

4 Melissa Stoddard 351 35 23 0:55:13.4 0:55:24.8 7:53/M

5 Kelly Macintyre 502 38 32 0:57:15.6 0:57:23.5 8:11/M

6 Cassy Oliver 436 37 42 0:59:36.2 1:00:17.1 8:31/M

7 Brigid Smith 335 38 46 1:00:19.4 1:00:42.6 8:37/M

8 Kristine Williams 490 38 47 1:00:26.9 1:00:36.8 8:38/M

9 Paul Hinda 536 37 48 1:00:31.5 1:00:49.2 8:39/M

10 Amy Cosgrove 60 38 49 1:00:34.8 1:00:45.3 8:39/M

11 Colleen Rice 293 36 50 1:00:35.2 1:01:30.2 8:39/M

12 Kristen Schimschal 314 35 54 1:01:03.7 1:01:22.1 8:43/M

13 Kim Hejtmanek 146 39 56 1:01:12.9 1:02:42.8 8:45/M

14 Styrna Jacquelyn 523 38 60 1:01:44.8 1:01:51.8 8:49/M

15 Katie Brewer 26 37 68 1:02:57.8 1:03:37.2 9:00/M

16 Monika Larson 200 39 70 1:03:17.9 1:03:37.9 9:02/M

17 Swope Rayna 522 38 75 1:03:48.2 1:04:59.9 9:07/M

18 Jody Meister 229 39 78 1:04:11.4 1:04:19.8 9:10/M

19 Sam Ashlock 9 38 80 1:04:39.0 1:05:25.6 9:14/M

20 Ashley Chan 46 36 82 1:04:54.5 1:05:20.2 9:16/M

21 Jennifer Knudsen 429 37 84 1:05:29.0 1:06:25.1 9:21/M

22 Broun Hollie 559 36 87 1:06:17.5 1:06:54.6 9:28/M

23 Isaly Liz 546 38 93 1:06:32.9 1:07:33.9 9:30/M

24 Maria Turberville 371 37 107 1:07:29.8 1:07:44.3 9:38/M

25 Heidi Pierce 283 35 108 1:07:29.8 1:07:44.4 9:38/M

26 Yana Franson 112 35 109 1:07:42.0 1:08:13.5 9:40/M

27 Audrey Megill 493 39 114 1:08:02.6 1:08:47.7 9:43/M

28 Rikki Smeltzer 334 36 116 1:08:27.2 1:09:27.6 9:47/M

29 Lindsey Boldrin 20 36 134 1:09:56.6 1:10:52.4 9:59/M

30 Julie Visser 386 35 143 1:11:45.9 1:12:11.1 10:15/M

31 April Schoessler 320 37 160 1:13:07.4 1:13:43.9 10:27/M

32 Anne Isenhart 171 39 161 1:13:17.0 1:14:13.4 10:28/M

33 Brooke Larrabee 198 38 162 1:13:18.8 1:13:48.1 10:28/M

34 Jamie Milleson 495 37 166 1:13:42.1 1:14:09.4 10:32/M

35 Valentine Patrice 555 35 177 1:15:20.9 1:15:46.6 10:46/M

36 Marcie Ceaser 44 37 185 1:16:15.7 1:17:25.3 10:54/M

37 Amanda Cook 55 38 187 1:16:24.0 1:17:49.9 10:55/M

38 Rebecca Gisclair 126 39 191 1:16:58.7 1:17:33.9 11:00/M

39 Angie Brionez 27 37 194 1:17:13.5 1:17:55.8 11:02/M

40 Nevhiz Russell 303 37 197 1:17:39.5 1:20:16.7 11:06/M

41 Kelly Abbott 1 39 202 1:18:16.3 1:21:05.9 11:11/M

42 Megan Gruber 131 37 203 1:18:44.8 1:19:38.2 11:15/M

43 Sadie Thornton 368 39 208 1:19:38.9 1:19:38.9 11:23/M

44 Sarah Morgan-Dow 239 38 219 1:21:18.3 1:21:57.9 11:37/M

45 Nicole Heinrich 145 39 241 1:28:37.5 1:29:03.2 12:40/M

46 Amy Malone 216 36 242 1:29:48.8 1:30:27.4 12:50/M

47 Mary Schroeder 321 36 244 1:32:07.0 1:33:05.7 13:10/M

48 Erika Sagle 306 39 260 1:36:45.9 1:37:57.7 13:49/M

49 Kirstin Curtis 68 39 263 1:37:00.5 1:37:00.5 13:51/M

Female 35 to 39
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

If you have questions regarding your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

50 Sarah Crawford 63 37 268 1:37:44.0 1:38:49.2 13:58/M

51 Sarah Garland 122 39 269 1:37:49.2 1:41:29.1 13:58/M

52 Tilly Marks 476 38 278 1:41:34.4 1:42:34.2 14:31/M

53 Julia Dixon 85 37 280 1:43:30.9 1:44:05.4 14:47/M

54 Amy Siemens 330 36 295 1:49:03.4 1:51:50.9 15:35/M

55 Jessica Hubbard 162 35 296 1:49:03.6 1:51:51.1 15:35/M

56 Sarah Turnbull 373 36 300 1:51:11.2 1:51:57.6 15:53/M

57 Srae McCaslin 223 35 305 1:57:30.9 1:58:20.8 16:47/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Londa Bosch 22 43 10 0:52:50.9 0:53:02.7 7:33/M

2 Shannon Buckley 457 41 16 0:54:17.7 0:54:30.3 7:45/M

3 Gina Crosswhite 64 44 20 0:54:53.6 0:55:03.4 7:50/M

4 Felice Keegahn 182 42 39 0:58:17.3 0:58:20.6 8:20/M

5 Kathleen Szolowicz 359 41 45 1:00:18.9 1:00:42.1 8:37/M

6 Christine Gary 123 44 62 1:02:11.4 1:02:33.4 8:53/M

7 Griffith Erin 541 42 69 1:03:09.0 1:04:10.8 9:01/M

8 Tiffany DeSimone 83 43 72 1:03:23.5 1:03:34.8 9:03/M

9 Meghan Dunham 414 44 73 1:03:23.9 1:03:35.1 9:03/M

10 Regan Levinson 205 41 92 1:06:32.5 1:07:34.3 9:30/M

11 Jennifer Burgess 33 44 94 1:06:35.7 1:06:58.1 9:31/M

12 Arnold Erika 548 41 97 1:06:39.0 1:07:08.6 9:31/M

13 Celena Starks 342 42 117 1:08:28.5 1:08:45.8 9:47/M

14 Leslie Kivett 189 43 137 1:10:18.1 1:10:30.3 10:03/M

15 Nicole Piscopo 286 43 138 1:10:36.4 1:11:15.6 10:05/M

16 Suzanne Suiter 356 40 146 1:12:07.8 1:12:49.7 10:18/M

17 Kim Lund 485 42 147 1:12:09.0 1:13:01.2 10:18/M

18 Liz Hurlbutt 168 44 148 1:12:13.7 1:12:46.4 10:19/M

19 Tina Allsop 431 42 151 1:12:14.1 1:13:06.4 10:19/M

20 Shelley Buyagawan 38 40 164 1:13:19.4 1:13:48.2 10:28/M

21 Corinna Healey-Smith 143 41 165 1:13:26.4 1:13:41.9 10:29/M

22 Kimberly Epoch 96 42 176 1:15:07.9 1:15:48.1 10:44/M

23 Ellen Huffman 164 44 179 1:15:41.4 1:16:33.3 10:49/M

24 Melinda Cool 425 43 188 1:16:37.8 1:17:14.9 10:57/M

25 Amanda Norenberg 246 40 195 1:17:18.9 1:17:50.1 11:03/M

26 Jessica Bloom 468 43 213 1:20:26.3 1:21:05.9 11:29/M

27 Kat Kraft 193 43 215 1:20:59.5 1:20:59.5 11:34/M

28 Rebecca Berhow 463 41 216 1:21:00.5 1:21:30.9 11:34/M

29 Mcllinley Amy 558 43 223 1:22:00.2 1:22:35.9 11:43/M

30 Michelle Ostendorff 261 40 224 1:22:00.2 1:22:36.1 11:43/M

31 Lisa Carr-Van Duisen 42 40 230 1:25:10.1 1:25:10.1 12:10/M

32 Jennifer Evans Thompson 100 40 232 1:26:12.2 1:26:36.7 12:19/M

33 Krista Swanson 358 44 237 1:27:10.3 1:28:22.2 12:27/M

34 Carrie Moody 434 40 243 1:31:48.9 1:32:21.6 13:07/M

35 Cood Kimberly 525 43 255 1:36:05.0 1:37:19.8 13:44/M

Female 40 to 44
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

If you have questions regarding your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

36 Rosalind Schumann 325 41 256 1:36:05.9 1:37:20.1 13:44/M

37 Lana Battaglia 13 43 259 1:36:34.1 1:37:19.2 13:48/M

38 Rebecca Sechrist 326 42 264 1:37:01.1 1:37:01.1 13:52/M

39 Aune Lea 526 42 267 1:37:43.6 1:38:49.4 13:58/M

40 Karla Berglund 415 43 276 1:40:33.6 1:42:56.5 14:22/M

41 Therese Norton 248 41 279 1:42:05.8 1:42:19.6 14:35/M

42 Carla Robinson 298 42 283 1:46:39.1 1:47:34.5 15:14/M

43 Alexandra Leal 202 44 289 1:48:04.9 1:49:27.7 15:26/M

44 Heather Farren 103 44 290 1:48:06.3 1:49:27.7 15:27/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Jen Gallant 120 46 5 0:51:04.4 0:51:09.6 7:18/M

2 Polly Campbell 40 49 6 0:51:16.1 0:51:24.5 7:19/M

3 Carol Frazey 113 47 14 0:53:35.3 0:53:43.9 7:39/M

4 Diana Robinson 299 49 18 0:54:42.8 0:55:09.1 7:49/M

5 Karen Beebe 16 47 27 0:56:51.7 0:57:03.1 8:07/M

6 Kristi Lemm 204 45 31 0:57:13.1 0:57:20.2 8:10/M

7 Jennifer Rinauro 295 46 35 0:57:40.1 0:58:33.6 8:14/M

8 Micaela Jensen 179 47 63 1:02:11.7 1:03:26.1 8:53/M

9 Hitchcock Roberta 508 45 77 1:03:50.7 1:04:00.9 9:07/M

10 Kelly Jensen 178 46 86 1:05:48.6 1:06:09.7 9:24/M

11 Wendy Wixson 498 49 89 1:06:27.9 1:06:37.6 9:30/M

12 Cara Buckingham 32 45 95 1:06:38.9 1:07:06.8 9:31/M

13 Molly Hayes 142 45 96 1:06:39.0 1:07:06.8 9:31/M

14 Rogers Tanara 517 46 99 1:06:52.7 1:07:34.1 9:33/M

15 Kanami Fujita 116 45 115 1:08:15.0 1:08:22.9 9:45/M

16 Lynne Barrios 12 49 127 1:09:15.3 1:09:51.4 9:54/M

17 Judy Widrig 402 49 130 1:09:28.3 1:09:47.1 9:55/M

18 Julie Smolkin 339 48 139 1:10:38.3 1:12:02.1 10:05/M

19 Michelle Resetar 491 49 145 1:11:52.9 1:12:08.6 10:16/M

20 Penny Paus 271 45 157 1:12:49.6 1:13:39.9 10:24/M

21 Karen Henken 149 46 178 1:15:28.4 1:16:21.7 10:47/M

22 Tiffany Yin 410 47 184 1:16:12.4 1:19:02.2 10:53/M

23 Elizabeth Weinstein 427 45 190 1:16:54.2 1:19:44.2 10:59/M

24 Kandi Lowry 211 47 199 1:17:43.5 1:18:57.9 11:06/M

25 Stokes Paula 550 46 212 1:20:25.8 1:22:48.6 11:29/M

26 Cheryl Elfstrom 95 46 228 1:24:16.2 1:25:34.9 12:02/M

27 Stephanie Peschka 277 47 235 1:26:35.9 1:27:49.7 12:22/M

28 Lisa Haveman 139 49 253 1:35:55.8 1:40:44.7 13:42/M

29 Lisa McGarvie 224 47 287 1:48:03.8 1:48:56.5 15:26/M

30 Angela Ross 301 45 288 1:48:04.6 1:48:56.7 15:26/M

31 Roy Cindy 510 46 312 2:21:05.4 2:22:15.4 20:09/M

32 Karen Turner 374 49 313 2:21:09.5 2:22:18.0 20:10/M

Female 45 to 49
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

If you have questions regarding your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Julie Steele 345 54 33 0:57:33.4 0:57:43.8 8:13/M

2 Jennifer Pittis 459 52 37 0:58:06.5 0:58:35.3 8:18/M

3 Fuhrmeister Janet 509 54 44 1:00:16.9 1:01:14.4 8:37/M

4 Pam Thomson 366 54 65 1:02:23.4 1:02:44.8 8:55/M

5 Lisa Meucci 231 51 67 1:02:31.3 1:02:48.8 8:56/M

6 Shawna Walton 395 53 123 1:09:05.4 1:09:51.3 9:52/M

7 Anne Williams 407 52 133 1:09:33.0 1:13:21.4 9:56/M

8 Susan Edmondson 91 50 155 1:12:24.9 1:12:43.3 10:21/M

9 Ginny Broadhurst 28 53 158 1:12:53.6 1:13:29.1 10:25/M

10 Heather Gordon 127 50 169 1:14:05.5 1:14:54.1 10:35/M

11 Lynnette Ondeck 258 51 171 1:14:13.5 1:14:41.9 10:36/M

12 Bauly Tammy 530 53 173 1:14:36.6 1:14:50.4 10:39/M

13 Shelly Justis-Johnson 471 50 182 1:15:55.0 1:16:26.6 10:51/M

14 Suzanne Shull 329 53 186 1:16:20.3 1:17:30.8 10:54/M

15 Sharon Link 206 53 225 1:22:47.0 1:23:18.4 11:50/M

16 Morgan Dawn 528 52 240 1:28:32.7 1:29:49.3 12:39/M

17 Wendy Wall 392 53 249 1:34:41.5 1:35:24.1 13:32/M

18 Dianna Rodeman 300 53 271 1:39:06.2 1:40:15.5 14:09/M

19 Debbie Figueroa 105 50 272 1:39:06.6 1:40:15.7 14:09/M

20 Mary Stephenson 348 52 281 1:44:46.3 1:45:38.2 14:58/M

21 Teresa Flinn 108 54 285 1:46:44.7 1:46:44.7 15:15/M

22 Patti Madison 215 51 284 1:46:44.7 1:46:44.7 15:15/M

23 Anne Covington 62 52 297 1:49:06.2 1:50:07.9 15:35/M

24 Ann Marie Fisher 106 51 302 1:54:37.1 1:55:54.4 16:22/M

25 Jeniffer Hutchins 169 53 303 1:54:37.5 1:55:54.8 16:22/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Sandra Olsthoorn 257 59 43 1:00:08.4 1:00:19.9 8:35/M

2 Polly Favinger 444 58 55 1:01:04.2 1:01:21.6 8:43/M

3 Karen Hurlbut 167 58 61 1:02:01.5 1:02:48.6 8:52/M

4 Twila Wiebe 404 56 81 1:04:49.6 1:05:44.7 9:16/M

5 Dawne Wayne 398 56 83 1:05:25.1 1:06:43.8 9:21/M

6 Suzette Moore 237 59 90 1:06:30.5 1:08:05.4 9:30/M

7 Cindy Louws 208 57 100 1:07:04.0 1:07:38.3 9:35/M

8 Rose Seholm 327 56 113 1:07:56.4 1:08:48.9 9:42/M

9 Jeannine Wick 401 55 124 1:09:06.6 1:09:24.5 9:52/M

10 Netta Van Diest 378 58 140 1:11:04.2 1:11:49.5 10:09/M

11 Lisa Watabayashi 396 56 167 1:13:57.0 1:14:19.4 10:34/M

12 Vicki Boxx 442 57 174 1:14:37.3 1:15:08.1 10:40/M

13 Kellie Jacobs 500 57 180 1:15:50.3 1:16:26.4 10:50/M

14 Robyn Gustafson 132 58 205 1:19:05.1 1:19:14.4 11:18/M

15 Laurie Daniel 70 57 209 1:19:53.0 1:20:31.8 11:25/M

16 Corinne Zondag 479 58 210 1:19:55.4 1:20:08.6 11:25/M

17 Rebecca Spithill 341 59 226 1:23:40.3 1:24:55.7 11:57/M

18 Terri Ulm 375 59 229 1:24:19.4 1:25:33.6 12:03/M

19 Sandy Janson 173 57 234 1:26:30.3 1:27:26.7 12:21/M

20 Whitfield Lorrie 507 59 247 1:33:26.8 1:38:16.1 13:21/M

21 Teresa Williamson 432 57 282 1:45:57.9 1:46:41.5 15:08/M

22 Shelly Stockton 350 59 292 1:48:32.6 1:49:49.9 15:30/M

23 Carol Owens 264 57 293 1:48:34.1 1:49:28.9 15:31/M

24 Linda Heydrich 153 57 294 1:48:34.6 1:49:28.5 15:31/M

25 Cindy Wadkins 388 57 298 1:49:17.1 1:50:29.4 15:37/M

Female 55 to 59

Female 50 to 54

Age Group Page 15 of 22



Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

If you have questions regarding your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Barb Rappaport 437 63 79 1:04:34.7 1:04:56.1 9:13/M

2 Hay Mary 539 60 91 1:06:31.7 1:07:22.4 9:30/M

3 Catherine Davis 74 64 104 1:07:18.6 1:07:33.4 9:37/M

4 Laura Roberts 297 61 105 1:07:20.0 1:07:32.4 9:37/M

5 Joan Miller 233 62 120 1:08:39.5 1:09:10.4 9:48/M

6 Jill Clark 50 61 125 1:09:13.3 1:09:50.4 9:53/M

7 Hoefer Nancy 542 61 152 1:12:19.2 1:13:33.3 10:20/M

8 Suzanne Wu 454 60 181 1:15:53.9 1:16:26.2 10:50/M

9 Barbara Kisiloski 188 64 196 1:17:38.0 1:17:52.8 11:05/M

10 Sally Hersman 151 61 198 1:17:41.4 1:18:43.4 11:06/M

11 Sandra Hubbard 163 63 204 1:19:04.2 1:19:14.2 11:18/M

12 Susan May 220 60 211 1:20:12.7 1:20:37.1 11:27/M

13 Cynthia Cruikshank 65 62 245 1:32:15.4 1:32:53.2 13:11/M

14 Miner Lynn 556 60 250 1:34:43.6 1:35:24.5 13:32/M

15 Wendy Henerlau 148 64 254 1:35:56.0 1:37:07.7 13:42/M

16 Linda Pierce 284 61 307 1:58:05.3 1:59:04.2 16:52/M

17 Wendy Eisendrath 94 64 311 2:10:41.6 2:11:45.5 18:40/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Gayle Robinson 455 69 106 1:07:27.2 1:07:41.4 9:38/M

2 Renny Richards 294 65 156 1:12:45.4 1:13:02.1 10:24/M

3 Betty Stratton 353 67 163 1:13:19.2 1:14:37.1 10:28/M

4 Judy Sande 308 69 218 1:21:18.1 1:21:30.9 11:37/M

5 Sharon Evans 99 65 227 1:24:11.0 1:24:36.4 12:02/M

6 Terry Thalhofer 362 65 258 1:36:29.5 1:37:14.1 13:47/M

7 Barbara York 411 66 291 1:48:32.0 1:49:49.9 15:30/M

8 Kristen Jenkins 176 65 306 1:58:04.3 1:59:03.2 16:52/M

9 Mary Lee Andrews 5 66 309 2:05:32.3 2:06:36.3 17:56/M

10 Joan Edwards 92 69 310 2:10:39.8 2:11:45.1 18:40/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Vicki Griffiths 130 73 144 1:11:48.7 1:12:13.3 10:15/M

2 Lynne Spence 340 70 149 1:12:13.8 1:12:26.2 10:19/M

3 Joan Prinz 290 70 299 1:49:23.7 1:50:16.2 15:38/M

4 Marge Steele 346 70 308 2:01:33.6 2:02:22.5 17:22/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Barbara Macklow 214 82 248 1:33:39.0 1:34:03.7 13:23/M

2 Young Flora 529 82 286 1:47:22.1 1:47:43.5 15:20/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Dillon Quintana 291 21 1 0:37:46.2 0:37:47.5 5:24/M

2 David Larpenteur 197 31 2 0:39:12.7 0:39:13.7 5:36/M

3 Johnsen Colton 544 18 3 0:39:23.2 0:39:24.5 5:38/M

Male Top Masters Winners

Female 60 to 64

Female 65 to 69

Female 70 to 74

Female 75 and over

Male Top Overall Winners
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

If you have questions regarding your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Ken Koenig 190 50 14 0:44:46.1 0:44:49.2 6:24/M

2 David White-Espin 467 55 16 0:44:52.5 0:44:54.1 6:25/M

3 Joe Bisignano 474 55 18 0:46:18.7 0:46:21.7 6:37/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Reese Watabayashi 397 13 63 0:57:31.2 0:57:48.3 8:13/M

2 Dylan Ostendorff 259 13 132 1:10:16.5 1:10:51.6 10:02/M

3 Scott Stephenson 349 14 176 1:38:56.4 1:39:57.3 14:08/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Eric Steiger 497 16 6 0:42:38.9 0:42:41.5 6:05/M

2 Derek Holz 412 17 9 0:43:54.1 0:43:55.5 6:16/M

3 DeWaard Brooke 538 16 11 0:44:02.2 0:44:05.1 6:17/M

4 Abbas Theophilus 363 15 12 0:44:32.7 0:44:35.8 6:22/M

5 Sebastian Ceaser 45 19 22 0:47:51.6 0:49:02.3 6:50/M

6 Connor Schmitz 318 15 42 0:54:03.2 0:54:10.8 7:43/M

7 Roberto jr Aguilera 3 18 55 0:55:52.2 0:56:19.7 7:59/M

8 Sean Hobbs 417 15 82 1:00:12.5 1:00:22.4 8:36/M

9 Dimitri Wank 435 15 129 1:09:53.6 1:10:00.4 9:59/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Jeffrey Buswell 37 24 61 0:57:08.0 0:57:13.5 8:10/M

2 Funkhouser Ryan 532 22 78 0:59:53.8 1:00:23.6 8:33/M

3 Hinds Michael 514 22 81 1:00:06.5 1:00:09.4 8:35/M

4 Noah Cyr-Moore 69 21 135 1:11:26.5 1:13:01.8 10:12/M

5 Adam Price 430 24 148 1:16:41.3 1:17:07.4 10:57/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 DenAdel Alan 540 25 10 0:43:58.4 0:44:00.3 6:17/M

2 Christopher VanderHaak 380 25 29 0:49:49.9 0:49:52.8 7:07/M

3 Tim Mayock 222 29 30 0:50:13.2 0:50:21.3 7:10/M

4 Gregory Pierce 483 28 53 0:55:41.5 0:55:55.8 7:57/M

5 Jeremy Hennings 150 28 67 0:58:06.2 0:58:21.8 8:18/M

6 Peter Cooper 56 28 86 1:00:54.8 1:01:10.3 8:42/M

7 Wesley Kelln 183 29 103 1:03:42.4 1:03:53.5 9:06/M

8 Christopher Peterka 278 26 109 1:05:15.1 1:09:04.7 9:19/M

9 Casey Bonoyer 21 25 110 1:05:17.1 1:09:07.4 9:20/M

10 Joel Hedrick 144 28 115 1:06:21.6 1:06:28.1 9:29/M

11 Will Moore 238 26 116 1:06:26.4 1:08:03.6 9:29/M

12 Nathaniel Olson 255 27 177 1:40:55.1 1:41:42.5 14:25/M

Male Top Masters Winners

Male 1 to 14

Male 15 to 19

Male 20 to 24

Male 25 to 29
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

If you have questions regarding your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Patrick Blair 18 32 4 0:41:02.0 0:41:05.3 5:52/M

2 Derek Thornton 367 33 7 0:43:00.6 0:43:02.3 6:09/M

3 Paul Behrens 17 33 20 0:47:38.0 0:48:24.6 6:48/M

4 Robert Vater 382 32 25 0:48:26.5 0:48:31.1 6:55/M

5 Zach Brown 30 33 33 0:51:12.7 0:51:35.6 7:19/M

6 Adam Pierce 282 33 39 0:53:33.7 0:53:48.1 7:39/M

7 Justin Brown 29 31 44 0:54:09.5 0:54:50.6 7:44/M

8 David Park 268 33 66 0:57:46.9 0:58:28.6 8:15/M

9 Kevin Turnbull 372 33 76 0:59:29.1 1:00:14.5 8:30/M

10 Eric Holmgren 155 30 93 1:02:49.0 1:03:08.1 8:58/M

11 Ben Buatte 31 30 124 1:08:11.3 1:09:10.6 9:44/M

12 Jacob Pouley 289 30 131 1:10:15.0 1:10:58.4 10:02/M

13 Stevens Elke 549 34 137 1:11:27.6 1:12:10.9 10:12/M

14 Botu Kwesi 445 33 156 1:18:19.5 1:20:14.7 11:11/M

15 Tim O'Connor 250 34 159 1:20:23.6 1:21:16.5 11:29/M

16 Thompson Tyler 513 32 166 1:26:23.9 1:29:52.8 12:20/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Joshua Weiss 399 39 8 0:43:39.3 0:43:40.8 6:14/M

2 Kavan Manson 218 36 13 0:44:39.9 0:44:43.6 6:23/M

3 Adam Wilkinson 406 39 32 0:50:49.0 0:51:43.8 7:16/M

4 Macceleer Bret 547 37 34 0:51:13.6 0:51:18.3 7:19/M

5 Tim Burnett 34 36 45 0:54:09.7 0:55:30.9 7:44/M

6 Ian Grinstad 450 36 51 0:55:36.4 0:56:14.8 7:57/M

7 Herok Lance 519 39 52 0:55:41.4 0:55:49.1 7:57/M

8 Kamphouse Greg 511 39 65 0:57:42.6 0:57:45.7 8:15/M

9 Sebastien Boucher 456 37 75 0:59:25.6 1:00:16.3 8:29/M

10 Jacob Clark 49 39 80 1:00:03.0 1:00:51.4 8:35/M

11 Chris Brewer 449 38 96 1:02:56.5 1:03:36.3 8:59/M

12 Christopher Knudsen 428 37 111 1:05:28.7 1:06:25.1 9:21/M

13 Tyler Schroeder 323 36 122 1:07:33.0 1:08:31.4 9:39/M

14 Jeremy Milleson 496 38 141 1:13:41.8 1:14:09.6 10:32/M

15 Zion Russell 304 36 152 1:17:39.1 1:20:16.7 11:06/M

16 Tim Clark 51 38 160 1:20:47.8 1:21:35.6 11:32/M

17 Isaac Conley 477 35 179 1:41:35.5 1:42:34.4 14:31/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 DeWaard Ryan 537 43 19 0:47:28.2 0:47:33.5 6:47/M

2 Dave Bushnell 35 42 24 0:48:25.0 0:48:35.5 6:55/M

3 Matthew Kinney 187 41 35 0:51:43.0 0:52:43.1 7:23/M

4 Adam Ness 245 44 43 0:54:06.1 0:54:17.6 7:44/M

5 Matt Hula 451 41 50 0:55:32.2 0:55:52.6 7:56/M

6 Blackburn Joel 551 44 59 0:56:44.2 0:57:01.6 8:06/M

7 Mike Hejtmanek 147 40 88 1:01:12.9 1:02:42.9 8:45/M

8 Todd McKernan 226 41 92 1:01:58.4 1:02:42.7 8:51/M

9 Erik Mrak 241 41 94 1:02:54.0 1:03:56.6 8:59/M

10 Damon VanDenTop 379 42 98 1:03:06.8 1:03:34.4 9:01/M

11 Jim Ostendorff 260 42 99 1:03:08.4 1:03:44.1 9:01/M

12 Christopher Morris 240 42 104 1:03:56.8 1:04:43.4 9:08/M

13 James Sonsalla 473 43 114 1:06:10.7 1:07:00.3 9:27/M

14 Ian Paus 270 44 130 1:09:53.8 1:10:45.5 9:59/M

15 Slade Brockett 447 42 154 1:17:51.8 1:18:32.2 11:07/M

16 Kevin Schivitz 315 43 157 1:18:44.8 1:19:57.7 11:15/M

17 Richard Dow 87 43 161 1:21:28.1 1:22:08.3 11:38/M

18 Bowie Sagle 305 43 175 1:36:47.0 1:37:57.7 13:50/M

19 Dan Ceaser 43 42 178 1:41:31.5 1:42:42.8 14:30/M

20 Craig Haugen 138 42 180 1:42:05.4 1:42:19.8 14:35/M

Male 35 to 39

Male 40 to 44

Male 30 to 34
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

If you have questions regarding your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

If you have questions regarding your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Michael Holz 413 45 5 0:42:36.7 0:42:39.8 6:05/M

2 Carl Winter 470 49 15 0:44:50.7 0:44:53.3 6:24/M

3 Paul Frazey 114 46 17 0:45:39.3 0:45:41.5 6:31/M

4 Nels Postma 287 46 27 0:48:41.7 0:48:46.5 6:57/M

5 Edward Bloom 469 45 40 0:53:39.0 0:54:19.6 7:40/M

6 Roberto Aguilera 2 48 54 0:55:51.9 0:56:18.9 7:59/M

7 Trent Wuster 409 45 57 0:56:05.0 0:56:24.8 8:01/M

8 Rose Muchael 518 47 60 0:56:59.5 0:57:29.8 8:08/M

9 Leonhardo Eric 515 47 64 0:57:35.1 0:57:52.6 8:14/M

10 Tim Jensen 180 49 69 0:58:19.7 0:58:42.3 8:20/M

11 Darrin Otter 262 47 73 0:58:51.1 0:59:17.4 8:24/M

12 Rob Lowry 212 48 77 0:59:38.9 1:00:53.7 8:31/M

13 Joe Franson 111 46 89 1:01:16.7 1:01:48.1 8:45/M

14 Bishop Dave 545 48 102 1:03:34.0 1:04:23.7 9:05/M

15 Anthony Parise 267 49 105 1:03:57.8 1:04:02.5 9:08/M

16 Matthew Huffman 165 47 117 1:06:39.8 1:07:31.6 9:31/M

17 Manuel Pacheco 265 45 119 1:06:49.7 1:07:37.1 9:33/M

18 Noe Cortes 59 46 120 1:06:53.1 1:10:01.7 9:33/M

19 Call Mark 553 49 146 1:15:55.4 1:17:08.4 10:51/M

20 Joel Lancaster 196 49 147 1:16:12.2 1:17:20.9 10:53/M

21 Brock Applegate 7 48 158 1:19:31.3 1:20:27.1 11:22/M

22 Scotty Railton 419 49 164 1:24:10.0 1:24:39.6 12:01/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Terry Carlson 446 50 26 0:48:38.4 0:48:42.8 6:57/M

2 Jeff deWitt 84 50 28 0:49:18.2 0:49:22.6 7:03/M

3 Dwight Baker 10 50 31 0:50:23.4 0:50:29.2 7:12/M

4 Barry Tisdale 369 54 37 0:51:48.4 0:51:54.3 7:24/M

5 John Resetar 492 51 56 0:56:03.0 0:56:18.2 8:00/M

6 Mark Bussell 36 54 62 0:57:13.1 0:57:20.6 8:10/M

7 David Bourey 23 52 68 0:58:18.5 0:59:01.1 8:20/M

8 John Furman 117 52 71 0:58:40.7 0:59:00.3 8:23/M

9 Marvin Sargent 311 52 72 0:58:42.0 0:59:04.6 8:23/M

10 John Enyeart 462 54 83 1:00:15.9 1:01:13.8 8:36/M

11 Les Valadez 376 54 100 1:03:08.9 1:03:54.5 9:01/M

12 Dan Chapman 453 54 106 1:04:50.7 1:05:17.6 9:16/M

13 Robert Howery 159 52 108 1:05:15.1 1:09:04.4 9:19/M

14 Reg Hornsby 157 53 113 1:05:35.0 1:06:24.6 9:22/M

15 Wade Ellsworth 480 54 118 1:06:45.7 1:07:29.4 9:32/M

16 Troy Cummings 66 50 127 1:09:45.3 1:09:55.6 9:58/M

17 Keitth Olsen 499 51 134 1:11:18.0 1:12:12.6 10:11/M

18 Vasqurz Frank 531 50 162 1:22:30.2 1:23:16.6 11:47/M

19 Morgan Mike 527 53 169 1:28:32.3 1:29:48.9 12:39/M

20 Todd Davies 73 53 182 1:47:47.0 1:47:53.4 15:24/M

21 Andy Covington 61 52 184 1:49:06.6 1:50:08.1 15:35/M

Male 45 to 49

Male 50 to 54

Age Group Page 20 of 22



Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

If you have questions regarding your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Mark Harding 136 57 21 0:47:50.8 0:47:55.8 6:50/M

2 Henry James 422 58 23 0:48:16.5 0:48:21.9 6:54/M

3 Corcoran Greg 554 57 36 0:51:46.9 0:52:18.7 7:24/M

4 David Jefferson 174 56 41 0:53:55.9 0:54:04.6 7:42/M

5 Adrianus Olsthoorn 256 59 58 0:56:39.5 0:56:50.8 8:06/M

6 Brown Marty 535 59 70 0:58:28.9 0:58:36.3 8:21/M

7 Jon Mutchler 465 56 74 0:59:13.2 0:59:45.8 8:28/M

8 Webster Jim 561 55 79 0:59:57.7 1:00:16.6 8:34/M

9 Daniel Kenoyer 185 59 87 1:01:00.8 1:01:18.1 8:43/M

10 John McVey 227 58 95 1:02:56.5 1:03:05.1 8:59/M

11 Brian Rod 440 57 97 1:03:01.1 1:03:29.5 9:00/M

12 James Kopkowski 191 57 121 1:07:03.7 1:07:11.1 9:35/M

13 Ron Miyatake 235 55 123 1:07:37.3 1:08:41.5 9:40/M

14 Jack Louws 209 58 126 1:09:26.9 1:10:01.5 9:55/M

15 Marty Gordon 128 56 140 1:13:04.9 1:13:53.6 10:26/M

16 Schneider Tom 534 55 145 1:15:52.0 1:16:26.6 10:50/M

17 Tom Wadkins 389 57 174 1:33:42.1 1:34:52.2 13:23/M

18 Dave Ross 302 57 185 1:57:29.7 1:58:20.4 16:47/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Kevin Mayock 221 64 46 0:54:31.2 0:54:39.8 7:47/M

2 Willson James 533 61 48 0:55:12.1 0:55:17.9 7:53/M

3 Charles Dooley 86 60 49 0:55:14.9 0:55:20.1 7:53/M

4 Larry Kwiatkowski 194 63 84 1:00:28.5 1:01:31.7 8:38/M

5 Douglas Boerboom 488 60 85 1:00:49.9 1:00:55.7 8:41/M

6 Mark Irvine 438 60 90 1:01:35.3 1:01:56.8 8:48/M

7 Mark Stephenson 347 62 91 1:01:47.0 1:02:03.9 8:50/M

8 Brad Hubbard 161 61 107 1:05:08.6 1:05:18.1 9:18/M

9 Mark Hyder 486 63 112 1:05:32.2 1:05:43.3 9:22/M

10 Philip Frank 110 63 133 1:10:45.0 1:11:47.1 10:06/M

11 Moore Craig 516 63 136 1:11:26.8 1:13:01.9 10:12/M

12 David Roberts 296 60 139 1:12:34.2 1:13:01.6 10:22/M

13 Scott Terrell 443 62 142 1:15:06.4 1:15:57.2 10:44/M

14 Alfred Heydrich 152 62 165 1:25:27.2 1:26:16.9 12:12/M

15 VeltKamp Victor 557 63 170 1:29:54.0 1:30:35.4 12:51/M

16 Whitfield Rick 506 60 173 1:32:41.3 1:37:31.1 13:14/M

17 Gary Andrews 4 64 187 2:05:27.9 2:06:36.5 17:55/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Les Sharpe 328 65 38 0:52:19.5 0:52:25.8 7:28/M

2 Bill Pech 273 66 47 0:54:51.9 0:55:00.2 7:50/M

3 Greg Larson 199 69 101 1:03:17.2 1:03:37.6 9:02/M

4 John Hastings 137 67 125 1:09:02.8 1:09:16.2 9:52/M

5 Samuel Nakamura 242 68 138 1:12:20.7 1:13:07.4 10:20/M

6 Dan Straney 352 68 144 1:15:40.2 1:17:27.4 10:49/M

7 Brad Day 77 66 149 1:16:43.7 1:17:46.2 10:58/M

8 Randy Norenberg 247 69 150 1:17:12.9 1:17:44.2 11:02/M

9 Mike Simpson 333 69 153 1:17:45.9 1:18:09.8 11:06/M

10 Ron Robinson 478 66 167 1:26:53.5 1:27:11.9 12:25/M

11 John Eisendrath 93 69 186 2:05:13.9 2:06:20.3 17:53/M

Male 55 to 59

Male 60 to 64

Male 65 to 69
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

If you have questions regarding your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 David Driskill 88 71 128 1:09:45.5 1:10:19.3 9:58/M

2 David Erickson 98 70 151 1:17:13.9 1:17:55.7 11:02/M

3 William Daniel 71 73 168 1:27:12.9 1:27:51.7 12:27/M

4 Kenneth Hay 141 73 171 1:30:30.7 1:31:38.6 12:56/M

5 Dale Haeker 133 74 183 1:48:47.2 1:48:54.7 15:32/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Murphy Dan 524 76 143 1:15:18.8 1:15:55.2 10:45/M

2 William Stauffer 343 77 155 1:18:09.0 1:19:49.1 11:10/M

3 Dick Driskill 89 77 163 1:23:25.7 1:24:22.6 11:55/M

4 Don Clark 48 81 172 1:31:34.5 1:31:37.4 13:05/M

5 David Mitchell 234 78 181 1:43:16.3 1:44:34.4 14:45/M

*Overall place within gender.

Male 70 to 74

Male 75 and over
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